international

federation E“-ln ICF CANGE SPRINT WORLD CUP )

AND PARACANDE CoL!

i ” HUNEARIAN
WORLD GHAMPIONSHIPS CANDE FEDERATION ~ Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos
\\//
START LIST 2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP AND PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
K2 Men 500m EOQ - Heat | Race 1 10:00 - 08/05/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
042  Teodor ASENOV 2001
2 Bl su 045  Daniel KARAKOLEV 1996
3 N LA GBR 198  James RUSSELL 1997
raih 200  Trevor THOMSON 1998
4 I I ROU 557  Laris Florin NITA 1997
558 Darius Florentin ZAHARIA 2003
e 538  Uladzislau KRAVETS 1999
5 O AN 540  Dzmitry NATYNCHYK 1993
6 . SWE 502  Joakim LINDBERG 1993
| B ] 500 Dennis KERNEN 2000
470  Anze URANKAR 1997
7 £ swo 468  Rok SMIT 1997
8 I I BEL 037  Bram SIKKENS 1996
033  Rafael BASTIAENS 2003
1st to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out
K2 Men 500m EOQ - Heat I Race 2 10:07 - 08/05/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
“ 438  Ervin HOLPERT 1986
2 WS SRB 436 Marko DRAGOSAVLIEVIC 1994
515  Emircan AYAKLI 2004
x
3 TUR 516  Serkan KAKKAC 1998
4 oL 411 Jakub STEPUN 2001
[ 399  Przemyslaw KORSAK 1999
e 535  Vitaly ERSHOV 1992
5 S AN 543 Maxim SPESIVTSEV 1994
E3 460 Csaba ZALKA 1999
6 SVK 449  Adam BOTEK 1997
7 H GRE 204 Omiros-Marinos MOSTITSOGLOU 2005
— 201  Panagiotis ANTONIOU 2002
8 N NOR 550  Gunnar Nydal EIDE 2000
i 556  Jon Amund VOLD 1997
1st to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out
K2 Men 500m EOQ - Heat Il Race 3 10:14 - 08/05/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
5 I I A 310  Manfredi RIZZA 1991
304 Tommaso FRESCHI 1997
3 [ || DEN 115  Gustav BOCK 2002
L] 123 Rasmus Brandstrup KNUDSEN 2000
4 LAT 334  Aldis Arturs VILDE 1997
[ 333 Aleksejs RUMJANCEVS 1986
5 H Sul 509  Raphael MUFF 2004
511 Fynn WYSS 2005
6 I I ERA 143 Guillaume BURGER 1989
142 Maxime BEAUMONT 1982
7 + FIN 138 Eetu KOLEHMAINEN 2001
134 Jeremy HAKALA 1995

ot CLCHBR MVM G Aowlis oo ASY 8
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\\//
START LIST 2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP AND PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
K2 Men 500m EOQ - Heat Il Race 3 10:14 - 08/05/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
8 ] UKR 569  Daniil PLATASH 2003
567  Vladyslav LYSIANYI 2003
1st to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out
K2 Women 500m EOQ - Heat | Race 4 10:21-08/05/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 N LA GBR 194  Deborah KERR 1997
raln 199  Emma RUSSELL 2000
423 Francisca LAIA 1994
2 POR " 437 Maria REI 2000
467  Spela PONOMARENKO JANIC 1981
3 h SO 469 AnaSTEBLAJ 2002
e 534  Anastasiia DOLGOVA 2000
4 O AN 533 Svetlana CHERNIGOVSKAYA 1994
5 I I A 311  Giada ROSSETTI 2004
292  Giulia BENTIVOGLIO 2005
6 ] UKR 568  Hanna PAVLOVA 2004
566  Liudmyla KUKLINOVSKA 1998
7 3 SVK 457 Katarina PECSUKOVA 2003
451  Dagmar CULENOVA 2002
8 . ZE 112 Katerina ZARUBOVA 2001
089 Barbora BETLACHOVA 2001
1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out
K2 Women 500m EOQ - Heat I Race 5 10:28-08/05/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
e 560  Kristina BEDEC 1986
2 d SRB 561  Dajana URTAJL 2005
3 — AUT 030  Ana-Roxana LEHACI 1990
| | 547 Adriana LEHACI 2005
e 539 Veranika LEANIUK 2001
4 S AN 536  Maryia KAVALENKA 2000
5 LAT 329  Melanija CAMANE 2006
[ ] 328  Krista BERZINA 2005
6 — HUN 237  Reka KISKO 2004
] 265  Janka RUGONFALVI KISS 2004
7 | Esp 497  Laia PELACHS 1998
— 493 Begona LAZKANO 1994
8 — NED 356  Selma KONIJN 1999
_— 359  Ruth VORSSELMAN 1997
1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out
K2 Men 500m EOQ - Semifinal | Race 6 12:00 - 08/05/2024
1-3 to Final A rest Out
K2 Men 500m EOQ - Semifinal 1l Race 7 12:07 - 08/05/2024

1-3 to Final A rest Out

Granit i = Ul); 3

gt CCBIER MVM D rowelis oL, ASY L3
NEMZET ALLAMTITKARSAG
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START LIST 2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP AND PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
K2 Women 500m EOQ - Semifinal | Race 8 12:14-08/05/2024

1-3 to Final rest out

K2 Men 500m EOQ - Final A Race 9 15:00 - 08/05/2024
K2 Women 500m EOQ - Final A Race 10 15:10-08/05/2024
C2 Men 500m EOQ - Final A Race 11 15:20-08/05/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
s 002  Mikhail PAVLOV 1986
1 S AN 003  Zakhar PETROV 2002
5 £ vk 459  Eduard STRYCEK 2001
454 Peter KIZEK 2002
346 Henrikas ZUSTAUTAS 1994
3 v 338 Vadim KOROBOV 1997
4 POL 393 Aleksander KITEWSKI 1996
. 409  Arsen SLIWINSKI 1996
352 Oleg TARNOVSCHI 1992
)
5 I‘ I MDA 328 Mihai CHIHAIA 2003
s 531  Vitali ASETSKI 2000
6 O AN 541 Uladzislau PALESHKO 2001
043  Preslav GEORGIEV 2003
7 B 8UL (47 AngelkODINOV 1997
8 ] UKR 573  Vitaliy VERHELES 1989
572 Andrii RYBACHOK 1994
C2 Women 500m EOQ - Final A Race 12 15:30-08/05/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
3 . — 105  Kamila SIMOVA 2006
099  Martina MALIKOVA 1999
149 Axelle RENARD 2002
4 I I FRA" 144  Eugenie DORANGE 1998
s 532 Anhelina BARDANOUSKAYA 2003
5 O AN 537  Volha KLIMAVA 1995
6 N - 424 Ines PENETRA 2001
i 421  Beatriz FERNANDES 2004
KL2 Men 200m - Heat | Race 13 09:00 - 09/05/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
2 = .. 788  David CHARBONNET 1985
3 - 663  Anas AL KHALIFA 1993
4 * ARG 607  Emilio Ariel ATAMANUK 1983
5 AUS 612  Curtis MCGRATH 1988
N LA )
6 = GBR 675  David PHILLIPSON 1989

ot GGCEER MVM G rowdis o ASY 3
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START LIST
KL2 Men 200m - Heat |
Lane NF Bib
[
7 fr— EGY 651
8 :.Z KOR 735

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out

KL2 Men 200m - Heat Il

Lane NF Bib

2 o< AN 602
I

3 ESP 773
]

4 fr— AUT 618

5 - UKR 784

6 BRA 631

7 I I NGR 739

8 & IND 692

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out

KL2 Men 200m - Heat Il

Lane NF Bib
2 E USA 787
3 % ISR 705
4 I I ITA 719
5 I I ITA 716
6 m SRB 764
7 I*I SEN 762
8 ® ., 728

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out
KL2 Men 200m - Heat IV
Lane NF Bib

2

3 BRA 622

URU 792

Gréanit

ot GCCEBR MVM G ruowalls

wiww. LS keggak.fus
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e

Szeged Megyei Jogl Varos

' HUNGARIAN

CANOE FEDERATION

2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP AND PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Name(s) Y.0.B.
Ahmed NAGUIB 1993
Younho ON 1979
Name(s) Y.0.B.
Yury SAMANENKA 1992
Javier REJA 1974
Markus Mendy SWOBODA 1990
Mykola SYNIUK 1988
Fernando RUFINO DE PAULO 1985
Timitope Hassan OLASUPO 2000
Sanjeev KOTIYA 1998
Name(s) Y.0.B.
Michael BALLARD 1984
Adi EZRA 2004
Christian VOLPI 1998
Federico MANCARELLA 1992
Strahinja BUKVIC 1989
Martin DIATTA 1981
Hiromi TATSUMI 1977
Name(s) Y.0.B.
Mauricio Adan GROTIUZ 1979
Uilian FERREIRA MENDES 1992

e

AMP§

PORTS

PLASTEX

Race 13 09:00 - 09/05/2024

Race 14 09:05 - 09/05/2024

Race 15 09:10 - 09/05/2024

Race 16 09:15 - 09/05/2024

SPORTOLO | m I 5 LJU q g
NEMZET T oTTARS A
HaDy*

NECC: Y

07:11 - 02/05/2024
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- HUNGARIAN
CANDE FEDERATION ~ Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos
-
START LIST 2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP AND PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
KL2 Men 200m - Heat IV Race 16 09:15 - 09/05/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
(=
4 o UZB 756  Azizbek ABDULKHABIBOV 1993
5 NZL 738 Scott MARTLEW 1992
——
6 mmmm HUN 684 TiborKIss 1978
7 L CHI 641 Franco GUTIERREZ 1980
8 o< an 605  Andrei TKACHUK 1988
1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out
VL2 Women 200m - Heat | Race 17 09:20 - 09/05/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
2 _— A 778  Banjong MAUNGJAN 1978
|
3 o ESP 767  Ines FELIPE VIDIGAL 1986
[
4 s ND 699  Prachi YADAV 1995
S L1
5 = GBR 677 EmmaWIGGS 1980
6 BRA 629 Debora Raiza RIBEIRO BENEVIDES 1995
—
7 _%_ ISR 707 Irina SHAFIR 1983
8 o< AN 601  Anastasia MIASNIKOVA 1993

1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out

VL2 Women 200m - Heat Il Race 18 09:25 - 09/05/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
2 I I ITA 710 Veronica BIGLIA 1988
3 ® . 723 Saki KOMATSU 1994
4 @ AUs 616 Susan SEIPEL 1986
5 I*I CAN 637 Brianna HENNESSY 1984
[
6 o UZB 760  Irodakhon RUSTAMOVA 1995

7 GBR 669  Jeanette CHIPPINGTON 1970

n)%
/1N

1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out

grant GCCOIES MVM i AutoWallis ASY; 2
penk VM 3@ TSR v MSY | 3
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- HUNGARIAN
CANDE FEDERATION ~ Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos
-
START LIST 2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP AND PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
VL3 Women 200m - Heat | Race 19 09:30 - 09/05/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
2 BRA 621 Thais COUTINHO DE FREITAS 1989
[
3 & IND 696 Shabana SHABANA 1988
4 - UKR 782 Nataliia LAHUTENKO 1985
N L1
5 v GBR 672 Hope GORDON 1994
6 I I FRA 659 Elea CHARVET 2002
[
7 & IND 695 Sangeeta RAJPUT 1993
[
8 - uzB 758 Shakhzoda MAMADALIEVA 2000

Tst to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out

VL3 Women 200m - Heat Il Race 20 09:35 - 09/05/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
N L]
2 2 GBR 673 Charlotte HENSHAW 1987
3 - POL 750 Monika KUKLA 1996
4 CHN 747  Yongyuan ZHONG 1985
5 I*I CAN 638  Erica SCARFF 1996
6 n KAZ 729 Zhanyl BALTABAYEVA 1990
7 ® .~ 724 Shiho MIYAJIMA 1991
8 A  AUS 615  Kaia SCHOLL 1993

Tst to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out

VL3 Women 200m - Heat Il Race 21 09:40 - 09/05/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
I
2 — 5P 772  Ursula PUEYO 1983
3 B oL 751 Justyna REGUCKA 1979
4 E USA 789 Jillian ELWART 1983
5 BRA 632 Mari Christina SANTILLI 1978
6 f AUS 614 Amy RALPH 2003
7 L CHI 644  Alejandra OLIVARES 1979

Tst to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out

grant GCCOIES MVM @ AutoWallis ASY; 2
penk VM 3@ TSR v MSY | 3
N ALLAMTITKARSAG
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sli"““ AND PARAGANOE
\/ WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS :

- HUNGARIAN
CANDE FEDERATION ~ Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos
-
START LIST 2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP AND PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
K1 Men 1000m EOQ - Heat | Race 22 09:50 - 09/05/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
2 I I ITA 296 Samuele BURGO 1998
[ ]
3 fr— NED 355 Albart FLIER 1995
4 < AN 543 Maxim SPESIVTSEV 1994
N L1
5 v GBR 193 Daniel JOHNSON 1994
6 == DEN 128 Rene Holten POULSEN 1988
7 + FIN 138 Eetu KOLEHMAINEN 2001
nm=
8 I NOR 550 Gunnar Nydal EIDE 2000

Tst to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out

K1 Men 1000m EOQ - Heat I Race 23 09:57 - 09/05/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
a—
2 =—— GRE 204 Omiros-Marinos MOSTITSOGLOU 2005
3 e AN 546  Aleh YURENIA 1990
4 &) SVK 563 Peter GELLE 1984
5 I I IRL 288  Ronan FOLEY 2000
6 oooQrp 548  Stefan KLEANTHOUS 2000
7 Bl suL 046  Miroslav KIRCHEV 1990
8 m SRB 445 Bojan ZDELAR 2000

Tst to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out

K1 Men 1000m EOQ - Heat Il Race 24 10:04 - 09/05/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
|
2 [r— AUT 031 Timon MAURER 2000
3 - LTU 343 Ricardas NEKRIOSIUS 1986
4 h SLO 471 Jost ZAKRAJSEK 1983
5 n Sul 508 Luca LAUPER 2005
6 s POL 416 Slawomir WITCZAK 1997
7 - UKR 574 Vladyslav VOLOSHIN 2004

Gréni ‘ : — i g
St GOCEER MVM D Aowalls oo, MSYU S
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START LIST
K1 Men 1000m EOQ - Heat Il

Bib

Lane NF

I

8 ISR

Tst to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out

290

C1 Men 1000m EOQ - Heat |

Lane NF

n

2 = Gre

3 o< AN
I

4 ESP

5 UKR
|

6 AUT

|

7 II FRA
- f

8 TIT GEO

1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out

Bib

202

003

484

565

032

150

157

C1 Men 1000m EOQ - Heat Il

Lane NF

2 -
-

3 AT

4 o< amn

5 I I ITA

6 . s

7 & SVK
||

8 [ LUX

1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out

Bib

655

332

542

299

047

564

347

K1 Women 500m EOQ - Heat |

Lane NF
2 Ed s
—
3 XX |SR
—_—
4 mem NED
Granit
Bank
IS Cl) CHI<Y

wiww. LS keggak.fus

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

Bib

510

289

356

Name(s) Y.0.B.
llya PODPOLNYY 1994
Name(s) Y.0.B.
Stefanos DIMOPOULOS 1998
Zakhar PETROV 2002
Pablo CRESPO 2002
Pavlo ALTUKHOV 1995
Manfred PALLINGER 1992
Frantz VASSEUR 1997
Aleksandre TSIVTSIVADZE 2004
Name(s) Y.0.B.
Joosep KARLSON 1995
Roberts LAGZDINS 1999
Ivan PATAPENKA 1997
Nicolae CRACIUN 1994
Angel KODINOV 1997
Patrik RUZIC 2005
Dario MAKSIMOVIC 1988
Name(s) Y.0.B.
Franziska WIDMER 1997
Darya BUDOUSKAYA 1993
Selma KONIJN 1999

CII™AD CALNPS

K@)

WORLD GHAMPIONSHIPS

/\14 IGF CANDE SPRINT WIRLD CUP
sﬂﬁ\‘“/ AND PARAGANOE

' HUNGARIAN

CANOE FEDERATION

e

Szeged Megyei Jogl Varos

2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP AND PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

T:PPM I NN }‘@ AutoWalls

PLASTEX

(Y Bruca-sport®

Race 24

Race 25

Race 26

Race 27

10:04 - 09/05/2024

10:11 - 09/05/2024

10:18 - 09/05/2024

10:28 - 09/05/2024

SPORTOLO Im I S LJU q g
NEMZET T oTTARS A

NECC: Y

07:11 - 02/05/2024
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/\14 ICF CANGE SPRINT WORLD CUP ]
s1tﬁi“ AND PARACANGE
\/ WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

- HUNGARIAN
CANDE FEDERATION ~ Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos
-
START LIST 2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP AND PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
K1 Women 500m EOQ - Heat | Race 27 10:28 - 09/05/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
5 TUR 514  Hilal AVCI 1995
n
6 18— GRE 203  Margarita-Eleftheria DOUMENI 2005
7 o< AN 533 Svetlana CHERNIGOVSKAYA 1994
8 & SVK 562  Sofia BERGENDI 2004

Tst to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out

K1 Women 500m EOQ - Heat Il Race 28 10:34 - 05/05/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.

2 I I ITA 303  Agata FANTINI 1994

3 - 570  Mariya POVKH 1989

4 o< AN 544 Alina SVITA 1999

5 h SLO 464  Anja OSTERMAN 1993

6 I I FRA 145  Pauline FRESLON 1995

—
7 mmm AUT 030  Ana-Roxana LEHACI 1990

1st to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out

K1 Women 500m EOQ - Heat Il Race 29 10:40 - 09/05/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
2 - 654  Elizavetsa FEDOROVA 2004
3 h (@43 102 Anezka PALOUDOVA 1999
N L7
4 ol GBR 194  Deborah KERR 1997
5 + FIN 140 Netta MALINEN 1992
6 Bl 336  Kotryna GLEMZAITE 2005
— 328 i 200
7 [r——\y Krista BERZINA 5

Tst to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out

C1 Women 200m EOQ - Heat | Race 30 10:50 - 09/05/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
2 SRB 559 Tijana ARSIC 2001
3 o< AN 545 Yuliya TRUSHKINA 2002

o GLTER MVM D rowals oo ASY L §

CIEE® CA4MPS  PLASTEX NECC

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd. 07:11 - 02/05/2024
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\/ WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS / CANDE FEDERATION ~ Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos
START LIST 2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP AND PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
C1 Women 200m EOQ - Heat | Race 30 10:50 - 09/05/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
4 OMN POR 421  Beatriz FERNANDES 2004
||
5 s HUN 238 Agnes Anna KISS 2005
6 I\“-I MDA 350 Elena GLIZAN 2003
7 & SVK 456  Laura ORI 2005
8 — CRO 084  Vanesa TOT 1999

1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out

C1 Women 200m EOQ - Heat I Race 31 10:55 - 09/05/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
N L7
2 Zh= GBR 197  Katie REID 1995
3 - 162  Lina-Marie BIELICKE 2001
4 h CZE 103 Denisa RAHOVA 2001
Ll
5 == GEO 153 Mariami KERDIKASHVILI 1998
6 e ) 571  Anastasisa RYBACHOK 1998
7 o< an 004  Olesia ROMASENKO 1990
8 I I ITA 301  Olympia DELLA GIUSTINA 2004

1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out

KL2 Men 200m - Semifinal | Race 32 11:40- 09/05/2024

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out

KL2 Men 200m - Semifinal 1l Race 33 11:45-09/05/2024

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out

KL2 Men 200m - Semifinal Il Race 34 11:50 - 09/05/2024

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out

VL2 Women 200m - Semifinal | Race 35 11:55-09/05/2024

1-3 to Final rest out

VL3 Women 200m - Semifinal | Race 36 12:00 - 09/05/2024

1-3 to Final A 4-7 + next BT to Final B rest Out

VL3 Women 200m - Semifinal Il Race 37 12:05-09/05/2024

ot GGCEER MVM G rowdis o ASY 3

7
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START LIST

1-3 to Final A 4-7 + next BT to Final B rest Out

/\14 ICF CANGE SPRINT WORLD CUP
s1tﬁi“ AND PARACANGE
\/ WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

774 HUNGARIAN

CANOE FEDERATION

cos:

Szeged Megyei Jogl Varos

2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP AND PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

K1 Men 1000m EOQ - Semifinal |

1-3 to Final A rest Out

K1 Men 1000m EOQ - Semifinal Il

1-3 to Final A rest Out

C1 Men 1000m EOQ - Semifinal |

1-3 to Final rest out

K1 Women 500m EOQ - Semifinal |

1-3 to Final A rest Out

K1 Women 500m EOQ - Semifinal Il

1-3 to Final A rest Out

C1 Women 200m EOQ - Semifinal |

1-3 to Final rest out

VL1 Men 200m - Heat |

Lane

3

4

7

NF
—
mmm FOY
I I ITA

ESP

KAZ
® .~

1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out

Bib Name(s)

649 Yassin AWAD

709 Alessio BEDIN

768 David GONZALEZ

730 Maxim BOGATYREV

725  Tetsuya SEKINE

VL1 Men 200m - Heat Il

Lane

3

4

7

NF

IND

IND

BRA

CHI

AIFEHE

GER

1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out

Granit
Bank

wiww. LS keggak.fus

Bib Name(s)

693  Yash KUMAR

698 Surender Kumar SURENDER KUMAR
625 Carlos GLENNDEL MOREIRA

642 Robinson MENDEZ

664 Moritz BERTHOLD

GCCIIER MVM /@ AutoWallis

Y.0.B.

2005

1980

1987

1985

1987

Y.0.B.

1997

1985

1984

1984

1999

Race 38

Race 39

Race 40

Race 41

Race 42

Race 43

Race 44

Race 45

12:20 - 09/05/2024

12:27 - 09/05/2024

12:34 - 09/05/2024

12:44 - 09/05/2024

12:50 - 09/05/2024

13:00 - 09/05/2024

15:00 - 09/05/2024

15:05 - 09/05/2024

SPORTOLO Im I 5 LJU 4 % s
NEMZET i o

CIIE® CALMPS  PLASTEX

7
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KL2 Women 200m - Heat |
Lane NF Bib
[

1 mmm EGY 653

2 s 'ND 690

3

4 e 662
N LA

5 ol GBR 673

6 pas AUS 615
|

7 — ESP 767

8 ® .~ 724
——

9 m HUN 680

1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out

KL2 Women 200m - Heat Il

Lane NF Bib
1 oA 623
_—

2 - EGY 648
3 & IND 699
|
4 fr— HUN 688
N7
5 rZins GBR 677
—

6 = _ ISR 704
.
—

8 N THA 776
9 AUS 616

1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out

VL2 Men 200m - Heat |

Lane NF Bib
1 n KAZ 731
2 ® . 727

ot GOTBIER MVM D Auowalis

wiww. LS keggak.fus

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.
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ICF CANGE SPRINT WORLD CUP
AND PARAGANOE
WORLD GHAMPIONSHIPS

' HUNGARIAN

CANOE FEDERATION

e

Szeged Megyei Jogl Varos

2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP AND PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Name(s)

Doha WASFY

Rajni JHA

Shanshan WANG
Anja ADLER
Charlotte HENSHAW
Kaia SCHOLL

Ines FELIPE VIDIGAL
Shiho MIYAJIMA

Dalma BOLDIZSAR

Name(s)

Leonice Vercelheze FRIEDRICH
Salwa AHMED

Prachi YADAV

Katalin VARGA

Emma WIGGS

Talia EILAT

Dangin WANG

Wasana KHUTHAWISAP

Susan SEIPEL

Name(s)
Bibarys SPATAY

Yuta TAKAGI

AMP§

PORTS

e

PLASTEX

Y.0.B.

1994
1990
1998
1989
1987
1993
1986
1991

2003

Y.0.B.

1988
2004
1995
1986
1980
1998
1984
1976

1986

Y.0.B.

1998

1994

(Y Bruca-sport®

Race 46

Race 47

Race 48

15:10 - 09/05/2024

15:15 - 09/05/2024

15:20 - 09/05/2024

SPORTOLO | m I g LJU q g
NEMZET T oTTARS A
HaDy*

NECC: Y

07:11 - 02/05/2024



international

” NUNGARIAN e

CANDE FEDERATION ~ Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos

/\14 IGF GANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP )
sll"““ AND PARAGANOE
\/ WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

START LIST 2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP AND PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
VL2 Men 200m - Heat | Race 48 15:20 - 09/05/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
3 I I ITA 711 Marius-Bogdan CIUSTEA 1993
|

4 _ ESP 774 Higinio RIVERO 1982

5 BRA 631 Fernando RUFINO DE PAULO 1985

6 - UKR 781 Andrii KRYVCHUN 1983

7 - GER 663 Anas AL KHALIFA 1993

8 o an 604 llya TAUPIANETS 1994

1st to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out

VL2 Men 200m - Heat Il Race 49 15:25-09/05/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
2 ® N 722 Takanori KATO 1979

[ ]
[]
3 R 703 Eslam JAHEDI 1979
4 POR 754 Norberto MOURAO 1980
5 BRA 634  Igor Alex TOFALINI 1983
6 I*I CAN 639  Mathieu ST-PIERRE 1988
7 h CZE 647  Miroslav SPERK 1984
8 * ARG 608  Sergio Dario CABRERA 1973

Tst to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out

VL2 Men 200m - Heat 111 Race 50 15:30-09/05/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
2 N THA 780 Santi WANTAWEE 1986
||

3 — HUN 681 Tamas JUHASZ 1976
| |

4 fr— HUN 687 Robert SUBA 1980

5 E USA 790 Steven HAXTON 1990
N LT

6 2 S GBR 670 Edward CLIFTON 1985
[

7 & IND 697 Gajendra SINGH 1992

8 o< AN 605  Andrei TKACHUK 1988

Tst to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out

ST PP Aol msSY .3
Bank MVM ‘ : GROUP Nsszggf"-é m = U HM SPORTERT FeLe105

rccycir il € € O

wiww. LS keggak.fus

e

AZNPS  pLASTEX NECCy

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd. 07:11 - 02/05/2024



international

federation

Bib

668

728

609

656

786

736

742

617

START LIST
VL3 Men 200m - Heat |
Lane NF

1 - GER
2 ®
3 L ARG
4 I I FRA
5 - UKR
6 NZL
7 CHN
8 = AUT

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out

VL3 Men 200m - Heat Il

Lane NF
| |
1 fr— EGY
2 N THA
3 L CHI
—
4 ESP
NN L7
5 2 ] GBR
6 BRA
7 I*I SEN
8 X ISR

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out

Bib

650

779

640

771

671

635

762

708

VL3 Men 200m - Heat 11l

Lane NF

2 BRA
3 I I ITA

4 : ARG

5 i AUS
Granit
Bank

wiww. LS keggak.fus

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

Bib

633

717

607

612

(NEC O

[
£

ICF CANGE SPRINT WORLD CUP
AND PARAGANOE
WORLD GHAMPIONSHIPS

' HUNGARIAN

CANOE FEDERATION

e

Szeged Megyei Jogl Varos

2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP AND PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Name(s)

Maik POLTE

Hiromi TATSUMI

Nicolas Esteban CROSTA

Abel ABER

Vladyslav YEPIFANOV

Peter COWAN

Yi PU

Martin Martinov DOBREV

Name(s)

Omar FARAG

Patipol THIPPAPHATHANAT

Arturo EDWARDS

Adrian MOSQUERA

Jack EYERS

Giovane VIEIRA DE PAULA

Martin DIATTA

Roman TERENNIK

Name(s)

Tcharles TIAGO BESING

Mirko NICOLI

Emilio Ariel ATAMANUK

Curtis MCGRATH

CLGEER MVM D Auowalis

AMP§

PORTS

e

Y.0.B.

1975

1977

1981

1986

1999

1995

2002

2003

Y.0.B.

2004

2007

1983

1996

1989

1998

1981

1989

Y.0.B.

1990

1985

1983

1988

(Y Bruca-sport®

Race 51

Race 52

Race 53

15:35 - 09/05/2024

15:40 - 09/05/2024

15:45 - 09/05/2024

SPORTOLO Im I g LUJ 4 g
NEMZET T oTTARS A

NECC: Y

07:11 - 02/05/2024



international

federation

Bib

618

720

600

START LIST
VL3 Men 200m - Heat 11l
Lane NF
_—
6 — AUT
7 ® -~
8 o< AN

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out

VL3 Men 200m - Heat IV

Lane

2

o]

NF
IS Z
ZI
" AUS

POL
Sy
== GBR
(-
mmm Y7B
O]
mem 'ND
I

ESP

I FRA

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out

Bib

610

753

678

761

689

773

661

[
£

ICF CANGE SPRINT WORLD CUP
AND PARAGANOE
WORLD GHAMPIONSHIPS

77/ HUNGARIAN

CANOE FEDERATION

cos:

Szeged Megyei Jogl Varos

2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP AND PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Name(s)

Markus Mendy SWOBODA

Koichi IMAI

Henadzi KUZURA

Name(s)

Mark DANIELS

Robert WYDERA

Stuart WOOD

Khaytmurot SHERKUZIEV

Jai Deep JAI DEEP

Javier REJA

Eddie POTDEVIN

K1 Men 1000m EOQ - Final A

C1 Men 1000m EOQ - Final A

K1 Women 500m EOQ - Final A

C1 Women 200m EOQ - Final A

VL1 Men 200m - Semifinal |

1-3 to Final rest out

KL2 Women 200m - Semifinal |

1-3 to Final rest out

VL2 Men 200m - Semifinal |

1-3 to Final A 4-7 + next BT to Final B rest Out

VL2 Men 200m - Semifinal Il

1-3 to Final A 4-7 + next BT to Final B rest Out

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

GCIIX> CALAPS

MVM D) Aowalis

PLASTEX

Y.0.B.

1990
1974

1983

Y.0.B.

1993
1997
1994
1997
1989
1974

1980

(Y Bruca-sport®

Race 53

Race 54

Race 55

Race 56

Race 57

Race 58

Race 59

Race 60

Race 61

Race 62

15:45 - 09/05/2024

15:50 - 09/05/2024

16:00 - 09/05/2024

16:10 - 09/05/2024

16:20 - 09/05/2024

16:30 - 09/05/2024

08:40 - 10/05/2024

08:45 - 10/05/2024

08:50 - 10/05/2024

08:55 - 10/05/2024

| . &
SPORTOLO |m|5LUJ 4 ﬁ :
NEMZET T AATTRARSAC

NECC: Y

07:11 - 02/05/2024



international

federation

START LIST
VL3 Men 200m - Semifinal |

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out

ICF CANGE SPRINT WORLD CUP
AND PARAGANOE
WORLD GHAMPIONSHIPS

” NUNGARIAN e

CANDE FEDERATION ~ Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos

2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP AND PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

VL3 Men 200m - Semifinal Il

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out

VL3 Men 200m - Semifinal Ill

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out

K4 Women 500m - Heat |

Lane NF
2 h CZE
3 AUS
4 . o
5 == DEN

|
6 fr— HUN

8 II ITA

1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out

K4 Women 500m - Heat Il

Lane NF
2 e
3 B PoL

|
4 o HUN

st CICGEIER MVM D rowalis

wiww. LS keggak.fus

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

Bib

112
089
108
095

021
020
026
019

402
406
392
407

127
126
121
119

237
265
242
214

362
366
360
370

300
295
309
316

Bib

181
168
171
187

395
404
403
415

248
215
226
229

Name(s)

Katerina ZARUBOVA
Barbora BETLACHOVA
Stepanka SOBISKOVA
Adela HAZOVA

Alexandra CLARKE
Alyssa BULL

Yale STEINEPREIS
Ella BEERE

Karolina NAJA
Anna PULAWSKA
Adrianna KAKOL
Dominika PUTTO

Julie Borup OLSEN

Sara Corfixsen MILTHERS
Katrine Hladka JENSEN
Anna Find HANSEN

Reka KISKO

Janka RUGONFALVI KISS
Emese KOHALMI

Zsoka CSIKOS

Lisa CARRINGTON
Alicia HOSKIN
Olivia BRETT

Tara VAUGHAN

Sara DALDOSS
Irene BURGO
Elena RICCHIERO
Sara VESENTINI

Name(s)

Paulina PASZEK
Jule Marie HAKE
Pauline JAGSCH
Lena ROEHLINGS

Martyna KLATT
Sandra OSTROWSKA
Julia OLSZEWSKA
Helena WISNIEWSKA

Danuta KOZAK
Tamara CSIPES
Alida Dora GAZSO
Dora HADVINA

K@)

Y.0.B.

1997
1999
2003
2002

1999
2000
2000
1999

1987
1989
2000
1993

(Y Bruca-sport®

Race 63 09:00 - 10/05/2024

Race 64 09:05- 10/05/2024

Race 65 09:10-10/05/2024

Race 66 09:20- 10/05/2024

Race 67 09:26 - 10/05/2024

A
SPORTOLO Im I S LJU 4 % s
NEMZET i o

NECC: Y

07:11 - 02/05/2024



international

federation E“'l“ ICF CANGE SPRINT WORLD CUP )

AND PARACANDE CoL!

i ” HUNGARIAN
WORLD GHAMPIONSHIPS CANDE FEDERATION ~ Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos
\\//
START LIST 2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP AND PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
K4 Women 500m - Heat II Race 67 09:26 - 10/05/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
433 Anastazija BAJUK 2002
5 SRB 434 Marija DOSTANIC 1999
Y 439 Milica NOVAKOVIC 1988
441 Dunja STANOJEV 2004
496 Sara OUZANDE 1996
6 | ESp 488  Estefania FERNANDEZ 1996
— 490 Carolina GARCIA OTERO 1999
498 Teresa PORTELA 1982
378 Dongyin LI 1995
* 386  Mengdie YIN 1997
7 CHN' 384 Nan WANG 2000
381 Yuewen SUN 1994
068 Courtney STOTT 1992
051  Natalie DAVISON 1992
8 I*I CAN 063 Riley MELANSON 1999
050  Toshka BESHARAH 2003
1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out
K4 Men 500m - Heat | Race 68 09:32-10/05/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
115 Gustav BOCK 2002
1 1 | DEN 116 Philip BRYDE 2002
[ ] | 117  Christian Le Fevre FARSTAD 2000
123 Rasmus Brandstrup KNUDSEN 2000
341 Simonas MALDONIS 1993
340  Mindaugas MALDONIS 1991
2 - 342 Ignas NAVAKAUSKAS 1989
345 Arturas SEJA 1996
422 Gustavo GONCALVES 2003
3 POR 419  lago BEBIANO 2001
429  Kevin SANTOS 1996
420  Pedro CASINHA 2003
310 Manfredi RIZZA 1991
a I I A 304  Tommaso FRESCHI 1997
307 Francesco LANCIOTTI 2002
308 Giovanni Francesco PENATO 2001
437  Andjelo DZOMBETA 1996
m 440  Marko NOVAKOVIC 1989
5 W8 SRB 444 Stefan VRDOLJAK 2000
442 Vladimir TORUBAROV 1993
256 Bence NADAS 1996
6 — HUN 216  Kolos Attila CSIZMADIA 1995
| 249 Istvan KULI 1998
276 Sandor TOTKA 1994
. 023  Riley FITZSIMMONS 1996
7 <. N 028  Pierre VAN DER WESTHUYZEN 2003
L) 022  Jackson COLLINS 1998
025  Noah HAVARD 2000
374 Tingkai BU 1995
8 *: CHN 383 Congkang WANG 1996
388 Dong ZHANG 1996
376  YiDONG 2002

1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out

grant GCCOIES MVM i AutoWallis ASY; 2
penk VM 3@ TSR v MSY | 3
N ALLAMTITKARSAG

AZNPS  pLASTEX NECCy

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd. 07:11 - 02/05/2024

rccycir il € € O

wiww. LS keggak.fus
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international

ICF CANGE SPRINT WORLD CUP )
AND PARAGANOE
WORLD GHAMPIONSHIPS

' HUNGARIAN

CANOE FEDERATION

e

Szeged Megyei Jogl Varos

2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP AND PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

federation [ﬁin'l“
51\/
\\//
K4 Men 500m - Heat Il
Lane NF Bib Name(s)
186  Max RENDSCHMIDT
[ 177  Max LEMKE
1 GER 189 Jacob SCHOPF
178  Tom LIEBSCHER-LUCZ
361 Max BROWN
363  Grant CLANCY
2 ﬂ NZL 367 Kurtis IMRIE
368  Hamish LEGARTH
483  Saul CRAVIOTTO
3 | Esp 479  Carlos AREVALO
— 481 Marcus COOPER
491 Rodrigo GERMADE
312 Andrea SCHERA
4 I I ITA 305  Alessandro GNECCHI
298 Giacomo CINTI
302 Andrea Domenico DI LIBERTO
061 Nicholas MATVEEV
065 Pierre-Luc POULIN
5 I*I CAN 058 Laurent LAVIGNE
062 Simon MCTAVISH
114 Victor Gairy AASMUL
6 [ 1 | DEN 124  Lasse Bro MADSEN
] | 118  Morten GRAVERSEN
130 Magnus SIBBERSEN
231 Hunor Tamas HIDVEGI
7 — HUN 223 Bence FODOR
I 250 Levente KURUCZ
207 Gergely BALOGH
443 Stefan VEKIC
m 438  Ervin HOLPERT
8 " SRB 436  Marko DRAGOSAVLIEVIC
435  Strahinja DRAGOSAVLIEVIC
1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out
C2 Women 500m - Heat |
Lane NF Bib Name(s)
105 Kamila SIMOVA
1 h ZE 099  Martina MALIKOVA
[ 172 Lisa JAHN
2 GER 174 Hedi Moana KLIEMKE
424  Ines PENETRA
3 POR 421  Beatriz FERNANDES
074 Barbara JARA
4 cHi 081  Karen ROCO
5 cUB 085 Yarisleidis CIRILO DUBOYS
086 Yinnoly Francheska LOPEZ LAMADRID
238 Agnes Anna KISS
6 HUN 255 Csepke MOLNAR
054  Sophia JENSEN
7 I*I CAN 059 Julis LILLEY OSENDE
410  Magda STANNY
8 B POY 401 Patryge MENDELSKA
*: 385  Shixiao XU
9 - CHN 382 Mengya SUN
St RGGBEER MVM
Bank P
CIflre CIAAD CALNPS

wiww. LS keggak.fus

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

PLASTEX

Y.0.B.

1993
1996
1999
1993

1995
2001
1996
1999

1984
1993
1994
1990

1997
1992
1994
1997

1997
1995
2001
1996

1999
1994
1996
2001

2004
2002
2003
2001

1995
1986
1994
2006

Y.0.B.

2006
1999

1994
2005

2001
2004

2000
1986

2002
2006

2005
2006

2001
2001

1993
2001

1992
2001

i AutoWallis
GROUP

(Y Bruca-sport®

Race 69 09:38 - 10/05/2024

Race 70

SPORTOLO Im I 5 LJU . g
NEWEET g ot
HODY* @

09:44 - 10/05/2024

07:11 - 02/05/2024



international

federation

START LIST

1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out

C2 Women 500m - Heat Il
Lane NF Bib
1 _— ]S
2 —_ P 4o
: =z
s -0 12
5 Bl o 35
6 B o O
7 Bl 3
e Il 2
9 = . 5
1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out

C2 Men 500m - Heat |
Lane NF Bib
1 -
2 I~ =
3 - 33
4 — N 20
5 . 0L o0
6 Bl o 33

5 014
7 ANG g3

147
8 I I FRA 141

Tst to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out

C2 Men 500m - Heat Il

Lane NF Bib
—

495

1 —— ESP 487

176

2 LI

ot GOTBIER MVM D Auowalis

wiww. LS keggak.fus

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

(NEC O

Name(s)

Maike JAKOB
Ophelia PRELLER

Antia JACOME
Maria CORBERA

Bianka NAGY
Kincso TAKACS

Sylwia SZCZERBINSKA
Julia WALCZAK

Daniela COCIU
Maria OLARASU

Maria Jose MAILLIARD
Paula GOMEZ

Ayomide Powei BELLO

Beauty Akinaere OTUEDO

Sloan MACKENZIE
Katie VINCENT

Andreea GHIZILA
Azusa MURPHY

Name(s)

Moritz ADAM
Nico PICKERT

Nicolae CRACIUN
Dawid SZELA

Henrikas ZUSTAUTAS
Vadim KOROBOV

Balazs ADOLF
Jonatan Daniel HAJDU

Aleksander KITEWSKI
Arsen SLIWINSKI

Oleg TARNOVSCHI
Mihai CHIHAIA

Benilson SANDA
Manuel ANTONIO

Loic LEONARD
Adrien BART

Name(s)

Joan Antoni MORENO
Diego DOMINGUEZ

Peter KRETSCHMER
Tim HECKER

e

AMP§

PORTS

ICF CANGE SPRINT WORLD CUP
AND PARAGANOE
WORLD GHAMPIONSHIPS

Y.0.B.

2005
1998

1999
1991

2000
1993

1997
2000

2000
2000

1991
2001

2002
1997

2002
1996

2000
1999

Y.0.B.

1999
1998

1994
2001

1994
1997

1999
1996

1996
1996

1992
2003

2000
2000

1996
1991

Y.0.B.

2000
2003

1992
1997

(Y Bruca-sport®

Race 71

Race 72

Race 73

' HUNGARIAN

CANOE FEDERATION

e

Szeged Megyei Jogl Varos

2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP AND PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

09:50 - 10/05/2024

09:56 - 10/05/2024

10:02 - 10/05/2024

SPORTOLO Im I 5 LJU q g
NEMZET T oTTARS A

NECC: Y

07:11 - 02/05/2024



international

federation

START LIST

C2 Men 500m - Heat I
Lane NF Bib
2 om0
A
TR
6 ® .~ g];
7 o< AN 88;

297
8 I I ITA 314

Tst to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out

C2 Men 500m - Heat 11l

Lane NF Bib
: s 02
; .
4 o< AN 88;
; w3
¢ D
T
s B o

Tst to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out

K1 Women 1000m - Heat |

Lane NF Bib

1 .3 ALG 009

2 I I ITA 306

3 A  AUS 029
|

4 1 358
—

5 mmm HUN 263

6 o< IcF 284

7 s PoL 391

ot GOTBIER MVM D Auowalis

rccycir il € € O

wiww. LS keggak.fus

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.
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AND PARAGANOE
WORLD GHAMPIONSHIPS

' HUNGARIAN

CANOE FEDERATION

e

Szeged Megyei Jogl Varos

2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP AND PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Name(s)

Preslav GEORGIEV
Angel KODINOV

Joaquin LAGOS
Matias JIMENEZ

David Gyorgy KORISANSZKY
Adam Richard FEKETE

Taito AMBO
Hikaru SATO

Zakhar PETROV
Mikhail PAVLOV

Gabriele CASADEI
Carlo TACCHINI

Name(s)

Mateus NUNES BASTOS DOS SANTOS
Filipe Vinicius SANTANA VIEIRA

Hao LIU
Bowen JI

Alexey KOROVASHKOV
Ivan SHTYL

Eduard STRYCEK
Peter KIZEK

Cayetano Ignacio GARCIA
Pablo MARTINEZ

Petr FUKSA
Martin FUKSA

Sidali BELAIDI
Mohamed Ali MERZOUGUI

Name(s)

Aya FERFAD

Giorgia LACALAMITA

Alyce WOOD

Kitty SCHIPHORST PREUPER

Noemi PUPP

Saman SOLTANI

Justyna ISKRZYCKA

e

AZAPS  PLOSTEX

Y.0.B.

2003
1997

2007
2004

1993
1994

1981
1996

2002
1986

2002
1995

Y.0.B.

2006
2002

1993
2002

1992
1986

2001
2002

2001
1997

1998
1993

2002
2003

Y.0.B.

2003

2005

1992

1991

1998

1996

1997

(Y Bruca-sport®

Race 73

Race 74

Race 75

10:02 - 10/05/2024

10:08 - 10/05/2024

10:18 - 10/05/2024

SPORTOLO Im I 5 LJU q g
NEMZET T oTTARS A

NECC: Y

07:11 - 02/05/2024
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e

/\14 IGF GANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP )
sll"““ AND PARAGANOE
\/ WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

- HUNGARIAN
CANDE FEDERATION ~ Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos
-
START LIST 2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP AND PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
K1 Women 1000m - Heat | Race 75 10:18-10/05/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
8 h CZE 109 Barbora SOVOVA 2005
9 - EST 654 Elizaveta FEDOROVA 2004

Tst to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out

K1 Women 1000m - Heat li Race 76 10:25 - 10/05/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 I I FRA 145 Pauline FRESLON 1995
2 \*, SVK 458 Bianka SIDOVA 2004
3 POR 427 Maria REI 2000

—
4 I==— GRE 203 Margarita-Eleftheria DOUMENI 2005
5 h CZE 102 Anezka PALOUDOVA 1999
6 TUR 517  Tamara TAKACS 1996
7 E USA 519  Jennifer BURKE 1987
8 h SLO 469  Ana STEBLAJ 2002

1st to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out

K1 Women 1000m - Heat lil Race 77 10:32-10/05/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
| )
1 —  ESP 497  Laia PELACHS 1998
—
2 X ISR 289  Darya BUDOUSKAYA 1993
3 + FIN 140  Netta MALINEN 1992
——
4 s HUN 225  Sara FOJT 2003
5 E USA 523 Kaitlyn MCELROY 1985
6 " ALG 012 Maroua Yousra OUALAH 2007
7 [: sul 510  Franziska WIDMER 1997
8 & SVK 451  Dagmar CULENOVA 2002

1st to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out

grant GCCOIES MVM i AutoWallis ASY; 2
penk VM 3@ TSR v MSY | 3
N ALLAMTITKARSAG

rccycir il € € O

wiww. LS keggak.fus

e

AZNPS  pLASTEX NECCy

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd. 07:11 - 02/05/2024



international

federation

- HUNGARIAN
CANDE FEDERATION ~ Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos
\\//
START LIST 2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP AND PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
K2 Mixed 500m - Heat | Race 78 10:42-10/05/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
5 = USA 529  Kai WILDING 1997
= 528  Kali WILDING 2002
3 I I A 316  Sara VESENTINI 2002
293  Simone BERNOCCHI 1999
4 I HUN 261  Mark OPAVSZKY 2001
] 210  Karina Klaudia BIBEN 2000
5 t ALG 008  Ryad BENTOUATI 2003
009  Aya FERFAD 2003
6 S ARG 015  Gonzalo CARRERAS 1989
017 Candelaria SEQUEIRA 2001
7 . SWE 501  Julia LAGERSTAM 1999
| § ] 504 Theodor ORBAN 1999
1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out
K2 Mixed 500m - Heat I Race 79 10:48 - 10/05/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
463  Mia MEDVED 1999
2 h SO 468 RokSMIT 1997
3 H . SWE 503  Martin NATHELL 1995
[ [ | 499  Melina ANDERSSON 1999
4 = USA 524  Chloe MCFEETERS 2005
= 525  Colin MCMULLEN 2002
5 ) POR 426  Teresa PORTELA 1987
L 425 Fernando PIMENTA 1989
6 _— HUN 271 Szabina SZELLAK 2002
| 235 Gergo Zoltan KELLER 2004
7 I I A 300 Sara DALDOSS 2000
294  Marco BORGOTTI 1999
1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out
KL2 Men 200m - Final B Race 80 10:58 - 10/05/2024
VL3 Women 200m - Final B Race 81 11:03-10/05/2024
VL1 Women 200m - Final A Race 82 11:08-10/05/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
3 | GER 665  Lillemor KOEPER 1984
4 s 'ND 694  Pooja OJHA 1986
5 I I ITA 718  Viktoryia PISTIS SHABLOVA 1993
6 L CHI 643  Jocelyn MUNOZ 1992
[
7 mmm EGY 648  Salwa AHMED 2004

/\14 ICF CANGE SPRINT WORLD CUP
s1tﬁi“ AND PARACANGE
\/ WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

e

st CICGEIER MVM D rowalis
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2 [GF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP , -
51[“‘“ AND PARAGANOE & // HUNGARIAN cCoa!
\/ WORLD GHAMPIONSHIPS u CANOE FEDERATION ~ Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos

START LIST 2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP AND PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
KL2 Men 200m - Final A Race 83 11:13-10/05/2024
VL2 Women 200m - Final A Race 84 11:18-10/05/2024
VL3 Women 200m - Final A Race 85 11:23-10/05/2024
K4 Women 500m - Semifinal | Race 86 11:33-10/05/2024

1-3 to Final rest out

K4 Men 500m - Semifinal | Race 87 11:39-10/05/2024

1-3 to Final rest out

C2 Women 500m - Semifinal | Race 88 11:45-10/05/2024

1-3 to Final rest out

C2 Men 500m - Semifinal | Race 89 11:51-10/05/2024

1-3 to Final A 4-7 + next BT to Final B rest Out

C2 Men 500m - Semifinal 1l Race 90 11:57-10/05/2024

1-3 to Final A 4-7 + next BT to Final B rest Out

K1 Women 1000m - Semifinal | Race 91 12:17-10/05/2024

1-3 to Final A 4-7 + next BT to Final B rest Out

K1 Women 1000m - Semifinal Il Race 92 12:24-10/05/2024

1-3 to Final A 4-7 + next BT to Final B rest Out

K2 Mixed 500m - Semifinal | Race 93 12:34-10/05/2024

1-3 to Final rest out

VL1 Women 200m = Ceremony 12:44 - 10/05/2024
KL2 Men 200m - Ceremony 12:51 - 10/05/2024
VL2 Women 200m - Ceremony 12:58 - 10/05/2024
VL3 Women 200m - Ceremony 13:05 - 10/05/2024
C1 Men 200m - Heat | Race 94 14:00 - 10/05/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 ANG 013 Manuel ANTONIO 2000
- f
2 1+ GEO 151 Gia GABEDAVA 2001
3 - LTy 346 Henrikas ZUSTAUTAS 1994

G UGGEIR Mvm P owlls co., ASU 8.
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START LIST
C1 Men 200m - Heat |
Lane NF
4 o< amn
||
5 fr— HUN
6 .3 ALG
7 - BUL
8 I*I CAN
9 I ITA

1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out

C1 Men 200m - Heat Il

Lane

7

8

Bifil=l Il
|

NF

LTU

GEO

HUN

POL

LUX

USA

TUN

1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out

Bib

005

232

011

043

057

315

Bib

338

154

241

397

291

347

522

513

K2 Women 500m - Heat |

Lane

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

[SILZ

NF

CHN

SLO

AUS

LAT

NZL

BEL

wiww. LS keggak.fus

Bib
387
375

464
463

021
026

329
328

365
369

035
034

” NUNGARIAN e

CANDE FEDERATION ~ Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos

/\14 IGF GANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP )
sll"““ AND PARAGANOE
\/ WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP AND PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Race 94 14:00 - 10/05/2024

Name(s) Y.0.B.
lvan SHTYL 1986
David HODOVAN 2001
Mohamed Ali MERZOUGUI 2003
Preslav GEORGIEV 2003
Tyler LAIDLAW 2000
Marco TONTODONATI 2005
Race 95 14:05-10/05/2024
Name(s) Y.0.B.
Vadim KOROBOV 1997
Zaza NADIRADZE 1993
David KOCZKAS 2000
Oleksii KOLIADYCH 1998
Mattia ALFONSI 1998
Dario MAKSIMOVIC 1988
Kenneth KASPERBAUER 1998
Ghailene KHATTALI 2000
Race 96 14:15-10/05/2024
Name(s) Y.0.B.
Shimeng YU 1999
Yule CHEN 2007
Anja OSTERMAN 1993
Mia MEDVED 1999
Alexandra CLARKE 1999
Yale STEINEPREIS 1997
Melanija CAMANE 2006
Krista BERZINA 2005
Aimee FISHER 1995
Lucy MATEHAERE 2000

Hermien PETERS 1994
Lize BROEKX 1992

Gt GLCHER MVM @ AutoWallis ASY; 2
penk VM 3@ TSR v MSY | 3
N ALLAMTITKARSAG

(NEC O

e
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07:11 - 02/05/2024



international

federation E“-ln ICF CANGE SPRINT WORLD CUP )

AND PARACANDE CoL!

i ” HUNEARIAN
WORLD GHAMPIONSHIPS CANDE FEDERATION ~ Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos
\\//
START LIST 2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP AND PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
K2 Women 500m - Heat | Race 96 14:15-10/05/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
423 Francisca LAIA 1994
7 POR 427  Maria REI 2000
8 I I FRA 146 Manon HOSTENS 1994
148  Vanina PAOLETTI 1997
1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out
K2 Women 500m - Heat Il Race 97 14:21 - 10/05/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
019  Ella BEERE 1998
1 [ AUS 020  Alyssa BULL 1995
5 = . 523 Kaitlyn MCELROY 1985
—— 519  Jennifer BURKE 1987
3 [ 1 | DEN 122  Emma Aastrand JORGENSEN 1996
] | 125  Frederikke Hauge MATTHIESEN 2000
323 Yuriko YAMASHITA 1992
4 ® PN 33 YokeVAMAMOTO 1995
5 B 159 Caroline ARFT 1996
164  Sarah BRUESSLER 1994
6 I I ITA 311  Giada ROSSETTI 2004
292  Giulia BENTIVOGLIO 2005
7 — HUN 237  Reka KISKO 2004
—— 265  Janka RUGONFALVI KISS 2004
8 D L7 GER 194  Deborah KERR 1997
i 199  Emma RUSSELL 2000
1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out
K2 Women 500m - Heat Il Race 98 14:27-10/05/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 * SvK 457  Katarina PECSUKOVA 2003
451  Dagmar CULENOVA 2002
5 oL 391 Justyna ISKRZYCKA 1997
| 398  Katarzyna KOLODZIEJCZYK 1998
3 — NED 356 Selma KONIN 1999
[ 359  Ruth VORSSELMAN 1997
4 — HUN 239  Blanka KISS 1996
—— 251  Anna LUCZ 1999
5 I I A 295  Irene BURGO 1994
309  Elena RICCHIERO 2000
6 NZL 362  Lisa CARRINGTON 1989
366  Alicia HOSKIN 2000
063  Riley MELANSON 1999
7 I"I CAN 050  Toshka BESHARAH 2003
8 SWE 505 Linnea STENSILS 1994
[ [ | 506  Moa WIKBERG 1994

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out

ot CLCHBR MVM G Aowlis oo ASY 8
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K2 Women 500m - Heat IV
Lane NF Bib
+ 450
2 SVK 408
[ ] 327
3 AT 326
395
4 Bl PO 45
068
5 I‘I CAN' o5
N 476
6 D= RSA 478
006
7 " ALG 009
| 497
8 —— ESP 493
1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out
K1 Men 500m - Heat |
Lane NF Bib
N
1 P RSA 473
2 E USA 529
3 SGP 447
]
4  HUN 245
5 ® .~ 320
6 CHN 376
7 I I ITA 298
8 # SVK 455
9 h CZE 113

1-5 + 2x6th BT to SF rest Out

K1 Men 500m - Heat Il

Lane NF Bib
1 - GER 167
2 H Sul 508
[ ]
3 [ LAT 331
\]/
4 ;s MKD 431
Granit
Bank

wiww. LS keggak.fus

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

(NEC O

Name(s)

Reka BUGAR
Bianka SIDOVA

Gundega ALDINA
Madara ALDINA

Martyna KLATT
Helena WISNIEWSKA

Courtney STOTT
Natalie DAVISON

Tiffany Amber KOCH
Esti OLIVIER

Anfel ARABI
Aya FERFAD

Laia PELACHS
Begona LAZKANO

Name(s)

Samuel BUTCHER

Kai WILDING

Brandon Wei Cheng OOI

Balint KOPASZ

Masaya TANAKA

Yi DONG

Giacomo CINTI

Denis MYSAK

Jakub ZAVREL

Name(s)

Oleg GUSEV

Luca LAUPER

Janis KAURATS

Nikola MALESKI

CLGEER MVM D Auowalis

e

MP§

PORTS

ICF CANGE SPRINT WORLD CUP
AND PARAGANOE
WORLD GHAMPIONSHIPS

[
£

' HUNGARIAN

CANOE FEDERATION

e

Szeged Megyei Jogl Varos

2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP AND PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Y.0.B.

2004
2004

2008
1994

1999
1999

1992
1992

1987
1992

2002
2003

1998
1994

Y.0.B.

2002
1997
1994
1997
2001
2002
1994
1995

1996

Y.0.B.

1996
2005
2004

2003

PLASTEX

Race 99

Race 100

Race 101

14:33 - 10/05/2024

14:39 - 10/05/2024

14:45 - 10/05/2024

SPORTOLO Im I 5 LJU q g
NEMZET T oTTARS A

07:11 - 02/05/2024
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/\14 IGF GANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP )
sll"““ AND PARAGANOE
\/ WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

- HUNGARIAN
CANDE FEDERATION ~ Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos
\/“
START LIST 2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP AND PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
K1 Men 500m - Heat Il Race 101 14:45-10/05/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
5 Bl su 048  Ivan PENCHEV 2000
]
6 1N 207  Gergely BALOGH 2001
7 + FIN 136  Kalle HIPPELAINEN 2005
[
8 s 'ND 286  Rimson MAIREMBAM 2005
1-5 + 2x6th BT to SF rest Out
K1 Men 500m - Heat llI Race 102 14:51-10/05/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 CHN 383  Congkang WANG 1996
2 m SRB 445  Bojan ZDELAR 2000
]
3 m— AUT 031  Timon MAURER 2000
4 [: sul 507  Donat DONHAUSER 2002
5 I I ITA 305  Alessandro GNECCHI 1992
6 o Icr 282 Saeid FAZLOULA 1992
7 h CZE 107  Tomas SOBISEK 2001
8 - 182  Nico PAUFLER 1998
1-5 + 2x6th BT to SF rest Out
K1 Men 500m - Heat IV Race 103 14:57-10/05/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 NZL 364  Zach FERKINS 1998
2 == DEN 128 Rene Holten POULSEN 1988
3 == SWE 500 Dennis KERNEN 2000
4 SGP 446 Teck Wai Daniel KOH 1996
5 I&I CAN 065  Pierre-Luc POULIN 1995
6 = ., 525  Colin MCMULLEN 2002
7 + FIN 137  Niko KESKINEN 2002
N
8 P RSA 474 Callam DAVIS 2000

1-5 + 2x6th BT to SF rest Out

grant GCCOIES MVM i AutoWallis ASY; 2
penk VM 3@ TSR v MSY | 3
N ALLAMTITKARSAG
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/\14 IGF GANDE SPRINT WORLD GUP .
sli"““ AND PARAGANOE
\/ WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS :

(ERERE ety logi Fires
START LIST 2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP AND PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
K1 Men 500m - HeatV Race 104 15:03 - 10/05/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 " ALG 008 Ryad BENTOUATI 2003
2 == DEN 129 Thorbjorn RASK 2000
3 Bl v 062 simonmcTavisH 1996
4 L CHI 071 Sebastian ALVEAL 2007
5 I I BEL 036 Artuur PETERS 1996
6 >::< MKD 430 Vladimir MALESKI 2002
7 L ARG 015 Gonzalo CARRERAS 1989
8 Bl POL 416 Slawomir WITCZAK 1997

1-5 + 2x6th BT to SF rest Out

K2 Men 500m - Heat | Race 105 15:09 - 10/05/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 + FIN 136 Kalle HIPPELAINEN 2005

137 Niko KESKINEN 2002

5 POL 411 Jakub STEPUN 2001
| 399  Przemyslaw KORSAK 1999

m 438  Ervin HOLPERT 1986

3 v SRB 436 Marko DRAGOSAVLIEVIC 1994
4 = USA 529  Kai WILDING 1997
] 526  Robert MORALICE 1999

5 — HUN 256  Bence NADAS 1996
] 276  Sandor TOTKA 1994

6 N4 MKD 430  Vladimir MALESKI 2002
431 Nikola MALESKI 2003

428  Joao RIBEIRO 1989

7 POR 418 Messias BAPTISTA 1999
462  Matevz MANFREDA 2004

8 h SLo 466  Anze PIKON 2003
515  Emircan AYAKLI 2004

*
9 TUR 516 Serkan KAKKAC 1998
1-5 + 2x6th BT to SF rest Out
K2 Men 500m - Heat Il Race 106 15:15 - 10/05/2024

Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 e LAT 334  Aldis Arturs VILDE 1997
[ ] 333 Aleksejs RUMJANCEVS 1986

== 166  Felix Daniel FRANK 1993

2 GER 165  Moritz Willi FLORSTEDT 2007
3 I I FRA 143 Guillaume BURGER 1989
142 Maxime BEAUMONT 1982

Gréni ‘ : — i g
St GOCEER MVM D Aowalls oo, MSYU S
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AND PARACANDE CoL!

i ” HUNEARIAN
WORLD GHAMPIONSHIPS CANDE FEDERATION ~ Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos
\\//
START LIST 2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP AND PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
K2 Men 500m - Heat Il Race 106 15:15-10/05/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
4 L CHI 082  Camilo VALDES 2003
072  Marcelo GODOY BORMANN 2000
042 Teodor ASENOV 2001
5 B suL 045  Daniel KARAKOLEV 1996
6 [ ][, 115  Gustav BOCK 2002
] | 123 Rasmus Brandstrup KNUDSEN 2000
110  Jakub SPICAR 1993
7 h CZE 094  Daniel HAVEL 1991
061  Nicholas MATVEEV 1997
8 I‘I CAN 058  Laurent LAVIGNE 2001
9 t ALG 008  Ryad BENTOUATI 2003
010  Ayoub HAIDRA 2000
1-5 + 2x6th BT to SF rest Out
K2 Men 500m - Heat 11l Race 107 15:21-10/05/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 . e 098  Michal KULICH 2001
104  Jakub REMUTA 2002
5 + FIN 138 Eetu KOLEHMAINEN 2001
134 Jeremy HAKALA 1995
3 AUS 027  Jean VAN DER WESTHUYZEN 1998
* . 024  Thomas GREEN 1999
4 [ | [, 116  Philip BRYDE 2002
] | 117  Christian Le Fevre FARSTAD 2000
5 " ReA 477 Hamish LOVEMORE 1999
-~ 472 Andrew James BIRKETT 1990
363  Grant CLANCY 2001
6 ﬂ NZL 367  Kurtis IMRIE 1996
160  Linus BANGE 2003
7 GER 470 Martin HILLER 2000
8 L7 GER 198  James RUSSELL 1997
raln 200 Trevor THOMSON 1998
9 oL 405  Wojciech PILARZ 2002
| 400  Wiktor LESZCZYNSKI 2002
1-5 + 2x6th BT to SF rest Out
K2 Men 500m - Heat IV Race 108 15:27-10/05/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 I I A 307  Francesco LANCIOTTI 2002
308 Giovanni Francesco PENATO 2001
> NZL 361  Max BROWN 1995
368  Hamish LEGARTH 1999
053  lan GAUDET 2003
3 I*I CAN 055 Vincent JOURDENAIS 1997
4 | ESp 479  Carlos AREVALO 1993
— 481 Marcus COOPER 1994
470 Anze URANKAR 1997
5 h SO 468 RokSMIT 1997

ot CLCHBR MVM G Aowlis oo ASY 8
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sli"““ AND PARAGANOE
\/ WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS :

- HUNGARIAN
CANDE FEDERATION ~ Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos
-
START LIST 2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP AND PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
K2 Men 500m - Heat IV Race 108 1527 -10/05/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
6 _— HUN 279  Bence Ferenc VAJDA 2001
— 269  Tamas SZANTOI SZABO 2000
E3 460 Csaba ZALKA 1999
7 WA SVK 449 Adam BOTEK 1997
* 374  Tingkai BU 1995
8 - CHN' 388 Dong ZHANG 1996

1-5 + 2x6th BT to SF rest Out

K2 Men 500m - HeatV Race 109 15:33-10/05/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 H-=— GRE 204  Omiros-Marinos MOSTITSOGLOU 2005

— 201  Panagiotis ANTONIOU 2002

5 I I BEL 037  Bram SIKKENS 1996
033  Rafael BASTIAENS 2003

3 I I ITA 310  Manfredi RIZZA 1991
304 Tommaso FRESCHI 1997

4 LAT 325  Roberts AKMENS 1996
[ ] 330  Karlis DUMPIS 2003

5 H sul 509  Raphael MUFF 2004
511 Fynn WYSS 2005

3 452 Milan DORNER 1998

6 WA SVK 453 Akos GACSAL 1994
7 | ESp 486  Adrian DEL RIO 2002
— 491 Rodrigo GERMADE 1990

340  Mindaugas MALDONIS 1991

8 [ jaut 344 Andrej OLUNIK 1987

1-5 + 2x6th BT to SF rest Out

C1 Men 500m - Heat | Race 110 15:39 - 10/05/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.

|

1 _ ESP 484 Pablo CRESPO 2002

2 h CZE 101 Jiri MINARIK 2002
|| .

3 f— LUX 347 Dario MAKSIMOVIC 1988

4 I\“.“I MDA 352 Oleg TARNOVSCHI 1992

5 ] POL 417 Lukasz WITKOWSKI 1996

6 - EST 655 Joosep KARLSON 1995
* ok

7 3 GEO 157 Aleksandre TSIVTSIVADZE 2004

8 I I FRA 147 Loic LEONARD 1996

1-5 + 2x6th BT to SF rest Out

Grénit ‘ o e 8

St GLCEER MVM B rowlls o ASY L 3
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/\14 IGF GANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP )
sll"““ AND PARAGANOE
\/ WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

START LIST 2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP AND PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
C1 Men 500m - Heat i Race 111 15:45 - 10/05/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 o< AN 001  Alexey KOROVASHKOV 1992
2 ANG 013 Manuel ANTONIO 2000
3 BRA 039 Isaquias GUIMARAES QUEIROZ 1994
4 .3 ALG 007 Sidali BELAIDI 2002
[ |
5 — TIK 512 Shahriyor DAMINOV 1997
6 TUN 513 Ghailene KHATTALI 2000
7 I\“:‘I MDA 353 Serghei TARNOVSCHI 1997
8 . JPN 324 Shungo YOSHIDA 2000
1-5 + 2x6th BT to SF rest Out
C1 Men 500m - Heat 11l Race 112 1551 -10/05/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
—
1 ] LAT 332 Roberts LAGZDINS 1999
2 I I FRA 150 Frantz VASSEUR 1997
3 I I NGR 372 Isyaka Muhammed IBRAHIM 2005
* ok
4 3 GEO 151 Gia GABEDAVA 2001
5 B Bu 047  Angel KODINOV 1997
[
6 memm 'ND 287  Gyaneshwor Singh PHILEM 2004
7 L CHI 076  Joaquin LAGOS 2007
8 I I ITA 315 Marco TONTODONATI 2005
1-5 + 2x6th BT to SF rest Out
C1 Men 500m - Heat IV Race 113 15:57 - 10/05/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
2 I*I CAN 057 Tyler LAIDLAW 2000
3 I POL 394 Juliusz KITEWSKI 2003
4 I I ITA 291 Mattia ALFONSI 1998
|| .
5 fr— HUN 243 Kristof KOLLAR 2001

ST PP Aol msSY .3
Bank MVM ‘ : GROUP Nsszggf"-é m = U HM SPORTERT FeLe105
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START LIST
C1 Men 500m - Heat IV
Lane NF Bib
6 - GER 161

7 L CHI 079
8 &~ BRA 041

1-5 + 2x6th BT to SF rest Out

C1 Men 500m - Heat V

Lane NF Bib

2 = . s

3 I*I CAN 067
—

4 — HUN 213

5 ® .~ 319

6 h CZE 097

7 ANG 014
——

8 —U)y 032

1-5 + 2x6th BT to SF rest Out

K1 Women 200m - Heat |

Lane NF Bib
1 == DEN 120
2 I I FRA 145
3 = LAT 328
4 = HUN 237
5 = CRO 083
6 I I ITA 306
7 E USA 524
8 & SVK 461
9 Bl suL 044

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out

[
£

ICF CANGE SPRINT WORLD CUP
AND PARAGANOE
WORLD GHAMPIONSHIPS

' HUNGARIAN

CANOE FEDERATION

e

Szeged Megyei Jogl Varos

2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP AND PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Name(s)
David BAUSCHKE
Michael MARTINEZ

Filipe Vinicius SANTANA VIEIRA

Name(s)

Kenneth KASPERBAUER

Craig SPENCE

Domonkos BUDAY

Hikaru SATO

Antonin HRABAL

Benilson SANDA

Manfred PALLINGER

Name(s)

Bolette Nyvang IVERSEN

Pauline FRESLON

Krista BERZINA

Reka KISKO

Anamaria GOVORCINOVIC

Giorgia LACALAMITA

Chloe MCFEETERS

Hana ZEMANKOVA

Yoana GEORGIEVA

ok ULGHIEX MVM |

wiww. LS keggak.fus

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.
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e

i AutoWallis
GROUP

AZAPS  PLOSTEX

Y.0.B.

2002

2003

2002

Y.0.B.

1998

1995

2002

1996

1999

2000

1992

Y.0.B.

1997

1995

2005

2004

1997

2005

2005

2003

2002

(Y Bruca-sport®

Race 113

Race 114

Race 115

15:57 - 10/05/2024

16:03 - 10/05/2024

16:13 - 10/05/2024
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Bib Name(s)

185 Gesine RAGWITZ

303  Agata FANTINI

407 Dominika PUTTO

514 Hilal AVCI

326 Madara ALDINA

384 Nan WANG

095  Adela HAZOVA

467  Spela PONOMARENKO JANIC

START LIST

K1 Women 200m - Heat II

Lane NF
1 - GER
2 I I ITA
3 Bl POL
4 TUR
5 = LAT
6 CHN
7 h CZE
8 ks so

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out

K1 Women 200m - Heat Il

Lane

7

8

NF

I

CHN

GBR

N /]
N

POL

" I

ALG

POR

CHI

USA

EGY

B
B

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out

Bib Name(s)

386 Mengdie YIN

195 Emily LEWIS

403  Julia OLSZEWSKA

006  Anfel ARABI

423 Francisca LAIA

080  Ysumy ORELLANA

528 Kali WILDING

131 Samaa AHMED

K1 Women 200m - Heat IV

Lane

NF

H

mmm SWE

B

!« ALG

® .
Granit
Bank

rccycir il € € O

wiww. LS keggak.fus

Bib Name(s)

501  Julia LAGERSTAM
112 Katerina ZARUBOVA
009  Aya FERFAD

321 Hideka TATARA

GCGEIE MVM

e

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

AMP§

PORTS

/\14 IGF CANDE SPRINT WIRLD CUP .
5116\‘“/ AND PARAGANOE

£

WORLD GHAMPIONSHIPS

i AutoWallis
GROUP

PLASTEX

Y.0.B.

2003
1994
1995
1995
1994
2000
2002

1981

Y.0.B.

1997
1993
2000
2002
1994
1991
2002

1998

Y.0.B.

1999
2001
2003

1992

(Y Bruca-sport®

Race 117

Race 118

' HUNGARIAN

CANOE FEDERATION

SPORTOLO Im I 5 LJU q g
NEMZET T oTTARS A

NECC: Y

e

Szeged Megyei Jogl Varos

2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP AND PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Race 116

16:18 - 10/05/2024

16:23 - 10/05/2024

16:28 - 10/05/2024

07:11 - 02/05/2024



international

federation

START LIST
K1 Women 200m - Heat IV
Lane NF Bib
||
5 fr— HUN 251
6 BBl so 40
7 == DEN 121
8 I*I CAN 066

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out

KL1 Women 200m - Heat |

Lane NF Bib
2 o< AN 603
3 BRA 626
4 ok e
5 R 7e3
6 CHN 745
7 ® .~ 726

1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out

KL1 Women 200m - Heat 1]

Lane NF Bib

2 & IND 694
NN L7

3 2 S GBR 669

4 I&I CAN 637

5 L CHI 645

6 I I ITA 712
7 BRA 619

1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out

KL1 Men 200m - Heat |

Lane NF Bib
1 I I ITA 714
2 ® . 727

ot GOTBIER MVM D Auowalis

wiww. LS keggak.fus

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

(NEC O

[
£

ICF CANGE SPRINT WORLD CUP
AND PARAGANOE
WORLD GHAMPIONSHIPS

' HUNGARIAN

CANOE FEDERATION

e

Szeged Megyei Jogl Varos

2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP AND PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Name(s)

Anna LUCZ

Ana STEBLAJ

Katrine Hladka JENSEN

Michelle RUSSELL

Name(s)

Krystsina SULZHYTSKAYA

Adriana GOMES DE AZEVEDO

Edina MUELLER

Maryna MAZHULA

Maosan XIE

Monika SERYU

Name(s)

Pooja OJHA

Jeanette CHIPPINGTON

Brianna HENNESSY

Katherinne WOLLERMANN

Eleonora DE PAOLIS

Ana Claudia Fiche Ungarelli BORGES

Name(s)
Esteban FARIAS

Yuta TAKAGI

e

AZAPS  PLOSTEX

Y.0.B.

1999

2002

2003

1992

Y.0.B.

2001

1978

1983

1983

1986

1997

Y.0.B.

1986

1970

1984

1992

1986

1970

Y.0.B.

1984

1994

(Y Bruca-sport®

Race 118

Race 119

Race 120

Race 121

16:28 - 10/05/2024

16:33 - 10/05/2024

16:38 - 10/05/2024

16:43 - 10/05/2024

SPORTOLO Im I 5 LJU q g
NEMZET T oTTARS A

07:11 - 02/05/2024



international

federation

' HUNGARIAN coe

CANDE FEDERATION ~ Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos

/\1g IGF GANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP )
sll"““ AND PARAGANOE
\/ WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

START LIST 2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP AND PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
KL1 Men 200m - Heat | Race 121 16:43-10/05/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
3 POR 755 Alex SANTOS 1981
||
4 fr— HUN 687 Robert SUBA 1980
||
5 s HUN 682 PeterKISS 2003
T .
6 — IRI 702 Saeid HOSSEINPOORZAROUNI 1989
| .
7 ESP 765 Adrian CASTANO 1994
[
8 & IND 698 Surender Kumar SURENDER KUMAR 1985
9 . CYP 646 Andreas POTAMITIS 1964
1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out
KL1 Men 200m - Heat lI Race 122 16:48-10/05/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
_— )
1 — EGY 649 Yassin AWAD 2005
[
2 & IND 693 Yash KUMAR 1997
*: ) )
3 - CHN 746 Xiaowei YU 1989
4 BRA 620 Luis Carlos CARDOSO DA SILVA 1984
5 I I FRA 658 Remy BOULLE 1988
6 BRA 627 Luciano Pereira LIMA 1981
7 & KAZ 730 Maxim BOGATYREV 1985
8 L CHI 642 Robinson MENDEZ 1984
1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out
KL3 Women 200m - Heat | Race 123 16:53 - 10/05/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
| .
1 ESP 766 Francisca CASTRO VIEGO 1997
2 BRA 632 Mari Christina SANTILLI 1978
[
3 [r— uzB 759 Shakhnoza MIRZAEVA 1999
N L1
4 rZins GBR 672 Hope GORDON 1994
N LT
5 2 GBR 676 Laura SUGAR 1991

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

ST PP R msSY .3
Bank MVM ‘ : GROUP Nsszggf"-é m = U HM SPORTERT FeLe105

wiww. LS keggak.fus

(NEC O

e

AZNPS  pLASTEX NECCy

07:11 - 02/05/2024



international

federation

START LIST
KL3 Women 200m - Heat |
Lane NF Bib
||
6 fr— HUN 685
7 I I ITA 713
8 CHN 740
9 , AUS 614

1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out

KL3 Women 200m - Heat Il

Lane NF Bib
1 ® . 721
2 AUS 613
3 B FoL 749
4 e 666
5 I I FRA 657
I
6 ESP 770
—
[
7 IRI 700
8 &~ BRA 624
9 e 'ND 696

1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out

KL3 Men 200m - Heat |

Lane NF Bib

1 NZL 737
|

2 1N 686

3 B oL 748

4 BRA 628

5 AUS 611

6 I*I SEN 763
| |

7 mmm O 650

ot GOTBIER MVM D Auowalis

rccycir il € € O

wiww. LS keggak.fus

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

/\14 IGF CANDE SPRINT WIRLD CUP .
51[6\‘“/ AND PARAGANOE

WORLD GHAMPIONSHIPS

' HUNGARIAN

e

CANDE FEDERATION ~ Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos

2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP AND PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Name(s)

Nikoletta MOLNAR
Amanda EMBRIACO
Yugingyan CAl

Amy RALPH

Name(s)

Yoshimi KAJI

Kathleen O'KELLY-KENNEDY
Katarzyna KOZIKOWSKA
Felicia LABERER

Nelia BARBOSA

Araceli MENDUINA

Shahla BEHROUZIRAD

Aline FURTADO DE OLIVEIRA

Shabana SHABANA

Name(s)

Corbin HART

Benedek Albert RAJNICS
Bartosz DUDALA

Jean Carlos PANUCCI BENITES
Dylan LITTLEHALES

Edmond SANKA

Omar FARAG

MP§

PORTS

e

PLASTEX

Y.0.B.

1991
1993
1995

2003

Y.0.B.

1981
1986
1994
2001
1998
1969
1985
1983

1988

Y.0.B.

1994
2006
2008
1995
1999
1985

2004

(Y Bruca-sport®

Race 123

Race 124

Race 125

SPORTOLO Im I g LUJ 4 g
NEMZET T oTTARS A

NECC: Y

16:53 - 10/05/2024

16:58 - 10/05/2024

17:03 - 10/05/2024

07:11 - 02/05/2024



international

federation

START LIST
KL3 Men 200m - Heat |
Lane NF Bib
8 CHN 741
9 - UKR 785

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out

KL3 Men 200m - Heat Il

Lane NF Bib
; S
U7
2 @, KOR 734
3 BE= s 7o
¢ ]

4 m— UZB 757
N LT
5 ol GBR 679
6 I I FRA 660
]

7 —\U 617
8 ® ., 720

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out

KL3 Men 200m - Heat Il

Lane NF Bib
7\

1 &, KOR 733
]
(]

2 R 701

3 I&I CAN 636

4 I I ITA 715

5 .E ALG 606
—

6 mmmm HUN 683
|

7 mm ECY 652
I

8 — ESP 769

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out

g GDCBIER MVM

wiww. LS keggak.fus

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

(NEC O

” NUNGARIAN e

CANDE FEDERATION ~ Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos

/\14 IGF GANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP )
sll"““ AND PARAGANOE
\/ WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP AND PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Race 125 17:03-10/05/2024

Name(s) Y.0.B.
Xiaocong LU 1994
Andrii SYVYKH 1999
Race 126 17:08 - 10/05/2024
Name(s) Y.0.B.
Miqueias Elias RODRIGUES 1990
Seungoh HWANG 1977
John WALLACE 1998
Khasan KULDASHEV 1996
Jonathan YOUNG 1984
Gabin KEIREL 2006
Martin Martinov DOBREV 2003
Koichi IMAI 1974
Race 127 17:13-10/05/2024
Name(s) Y.0.B.
Yong Beom CHOI 1996
Masood GHEISARI 1988
Gabriel FERRON-BOUIUS 2003
Kwadzo KLOKPAH 1989
Brahim GUENDOUZ 1999
Erik KISS 2001
Noureldin RAMADAN 2006
Nicolas MARTINEZ 2006

Aoy . ASY .3
GROUP SPORTOLO = g
< Y NEMZET ARG

AZNPS  pLASTEX NECCy

e

07:11 - 02/05/2024



international

federation

Bib

610

609

691

775

752

732

674

START LIST
KL3 Men 200m - Heat IV
Lane NF
1 ‘ AUS
2 . ARG
3 e IND
I
4 ESP
5 s PoL
6 KAZ
] L1
7 S GBR
8 X SR

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out

C1 Men 200m - Semifinal |

1-3 to Final rest out

706

[
£

ICF CANGE SPRINT WORLD CUP
AND PARAGANOE
WORLD GHAMPIONSHIPS

77/ HUNGARIAN

CANOE FEDERATION

cos:

Szeged Megyei Jogl Varos

2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP AND PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Name(s)

Mark DANIELS

Nicolas Esteban CROSTA

Manish KAURAV

Juan Antonio VALLE

Mateusz SURWILO

Zhalgas TAIKENOV

Robert OLIVER

Ron HALEV!I

K2 Women 500m - Semifinal |

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out

K2 Women 500m - Semifinal Il

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out

K2 Women 500m - Semifinal Ill

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out

K1 Men 500m - Semifinal |

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B 7-9 to Final C

K1 Men 500m - Semifinal Il

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B 7-9 to Final C

K1 Men 500m - Semifinal Ill

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B 7-9 to Final C

K2 Men 500m - Semifinal |

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B 7-9 to Final C

K2 Men 500m - Semifinal Il

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B 7-9 to Final C

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

GCIIX> CALAPS

MVM D) Aowalis

PLASTEX

Y.0.B.

1993
1981
1996
1977
1991
1997
1988

1994

(Y Bruca-sport®

Race 128

Race 129

Race 130

Race 131

Race 132

Race 133

Race 134

Race 135

Race 136

Race 137

17:18 - 10/05/2024

17:23 - 10/05/2024

17:33 -10/05/2024

17:39 - 10/05/2024

17:45 - 10/05/2024

17:51 - 10/05/2024

17:57 - 10/05/2024

18:03 - 10/05/2024

18:09 - 10/05/2024

18:15 - 10/05/2024

| . &
SPORTOLO |m|5bu | ﬁ s
NEMZET i o

07:11 - 02/05/2024



international

federation

START LIST
K2 Men 500m - Semifinal 11l

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B 7-9 to Final C

C1 Men 500m - Semifinal |

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B 7-9 to Final C

C1 Men 500m - Semifinal Il

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B 7-9 to Final C

C1 Men 500m - Semifinal Ill

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B 7-9 to Final C

K1 Women 200m - Semifinal |

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out

K1 Women 200m - Semifinal 1l

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out

K1 Women 200m - Semifinal il

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out

KL1 Women 200m - Semifinal |

1-3 to Final rest out

KL1 Men 200m - Semifinal |

1-3 to Final rest out

KL3 Women 200m - Semifinal |

1-3 to Final rest out

KL3 Men 200m - Semifinal |

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out

KL3 Men 200m - Semifinal Il

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out

KL3 Men 200m - Semifinal Ill

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out

K1 Women 1000m - Final B

C2 Men 500m - Final B

K4 Women 500m - Final A

g CLCEER MVM G Auowalis

rccycir il € € O

wiww. LS keggak.fus

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

g1 o |
1i i /{
M WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS ( /I' HUNGARIAN

eoa

Szeged Megyei Jogl Varos

2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP AND PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Race 138

Race 139

Race 140

Race 141

Race 142

Race 143

Race 144

Race 145

Race 146

Race 147

Race 148

Race 149

Race 150

Race 151

Race 152

Race 153

18:21 - 10/05/2024

18:27 - 10/05/2024

18:33 - 10/05/2024

18:39 - 10/05/2024

18:49 - 10/05/2024

18:54 - 10/05/2024

18:59 - 10/05/2024

09:00 - 11/05/2024

09:05 - 11/05/2024

09:10 - 11/05/2024

09:15 - 11/05/2024

09:20 - 11/05/2024

09:25 - 11/05/2024

09:35-11/05/2024

09:45 - 11/05/2024

10:04 - 11/05/2024

SPORTOLO lm I S LUJ 4 % :
NEMZET Rt

APS  PLASTEX € CC:

07:11 - 02/05/2024



international

federation

START LIST
K4 Men 500m - Final A

C2 Women 500m - Final A

C2 Men 500m - Final A

K1 Women 1000m - Final A

C1 Women 1000m - Final A

Lane NF Bib Name(s)
3 h (w43 111 Klara STUDNICKOVA
|
4 1N 227  Laura GONCZOL

5 h CZE 099
c M

7 - HUN

Martina MALIKOVA

MDA 350 Elena GLIZAN

236 Zsofia Nora KISBAN
K2 Mixed 500m - Final A
VL1 Men 200m - Final A

KL2 Women 200m - Final A
VL2 Men 200m - Final A

VL3 Men 200m - Final A

VL2 Men 200m - Final B

VL3 Men 200m - Final B

K4 Women 500m - Ceremony
K4 Men 500m - Ceremony

C2 Women 500m - Ceremony
C2 Men 500m - Ceremony

K1 Women 1000m - Ceremony

C1 Women 1000m - Ceremony

ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD GUP
AND PARAGANOE
WORLD GHAMPIONSHIPS

[
£

(’ /f« HUNGARIAN
GANOE FEDERATION

eoa

Szeged Megyei Jogl Varos

2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP AND PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Race 154
Race 155
Race 156
Race 157
Race 158

Y.0.B.

2005

2003

1999

2003

1997
Race 159
Race 160
Race 161
Race 162
Race 163
Race 164
Race 165

10:11 - 11/05/2024

10:18 - 11/05/2024

10:25 - 11/05/2024

10:35 - 11/05/2024

10:44 - 11/05/2024

10:54 - 11/05/2024

11:04 - 11/05/2024

11:10 - 11/05/2024

11:16 - 11/05/2024

11:22 - 11/05/2024

11:28 - 11/05/2024

11:34 - 11/05/2024

11:39 - 11/05/2024

11:45 -11/05/2024

11:51 - 11/05/2024

11:57 - 11/05/2024

12:03 - 11/05/2024

12:09 - 11/05/2024

G 2 .t O o I H 73
e ULUGIES MVM - 5 Aot nEnRr MSY %
CIIE® CALMPS  PLASTEX HODY* € CC:

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

07:11 - 02/05/2024



international

federation

START LIST
K2 Mixed 500m - Ceremony

VL1 Men 200m - Ceremony
KL2 Women 200m - Ceremony
VL2 Men 200m - Ceremony
VL3 Men 200m - Ceremony
K1 Men 500m - Final C

K2 Men 500m - Final C

C1 Men 500m - Final C

C1 Men 500m - Final B

K2 Women 500m - Final B
K1 Men 500m - Final B

K2 Men 500m - Final B
KL3 Men 200m - Final B
K1 Women 200m - Final B

C2 Women 200m - Final A

Lane NF Bib Name(s)
1 | Esp 492 Antia JACOME
— 482 Maria CORBERA
5 = ., 520  Andreea GHIZILA
! 527 Azusa MURPHY
410 Magda STANNY
3 B "OL 401 Patryga MENDELSKA
4 — HUN 212 Giada BRAGATO
|| 208 Kira Roxana BENKUCS
; 349  Daniela COCIU
)
5 I\I MDA 351  Maria OLARASU
6 _— HUN 233 Dora HORANYI
|| 273 Kincso TAKACS
105 Kamila SIMOVA
7 h ZE 099  Martina MALIKOVA
) 421  Beatriz FERNANDES
8 POR 424 Ines PENETRA

C1 Men 200m - Final A

Granit

Gt CPCCRIEE MVM /@ AutoWallis

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

[
£

2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP AND PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

GCIIX> CALAPS

PLASTEX

ICF CANGE SPRINT WORLD CUP
AND PARAGANOE
WORLD GHAMPIONSHIPS

Y.0.B.

1999
1991

2000
1999

1993
2001

1999
2005

2000
2000

2002
1993

2006
1999

2004
2001

(Y Bruca-sport®

Race 166
Race 167
Race 168
Race 169
Race 170
Race 171
Race 172
Race 173
Race 174

Race 175

Race 176

' HUNGARIAN

CANGE FEDERATION

eoa

Szeged Megyei Jogl Varos

12:15-11/05/2024

12:21 -11/05/2024

12:28 - 11/05/2024

12:35-11/05/2024

12:42 - 11/05/2024

13:00 - 11/05/2024

13:06 - 11/05/2024

13:12 -11/05/2024

13:18 - 11/05/2024

13:24 - 11/05/2024

13:30 - 11/05/2024

13:36 - 11/05/2024

13:46 - 11/05/2024

13:51 - 11/05/2024

14:04 - 11/05/2024

14:10 - 11/05/2024

SPORTOLO Im I g LJU | % s
NEMZET T AATTRARSAC

NECC: Y

07:11 - 02/05/2024



international

federation

START LIST
K2 Women 500m - Final A

K1 Men 500m - Final A

K2 Men 500m - Final A

C1 Men 500m - Final A

C2 Mixed 500m - Final A

Lane NF Bib Name(s)
3 POL 393 Aleksander KITEWSKI
[ 412 Sylwia SZCZERBINSKA
a —_— HUN 257  Bianka NAGY
] 222 Adam Richard FEKETE
070 Zoe WOJTYK
5 I"I CAN 056 Zachary KRALIK
*: 380 HaoLIU
6 - CHN 382 Mengya SUN
7 — HUN 238  Agnes Anna KISS
I 230 Jonatan Daniel HAJDU

K1 Women 200m - Final A
KL1 Women 200m - Final A
KL1 Men 200m - Final A

KL3 Women 200m - Final A
KL3 Men 200m - Final A

C2 Women 200m - Ceremony
C1 Men 200m - Ceremony

K2 Women 500m - Ceremony
K1 Men 500m - Ceremony

K2 Men 500m - Ceremony

C1 Men 500m - Ceremony

K1 Women 200m - Ceremony

C2 Mixed 500m - Ceremony

Granit
Bank

I<CH) €I i<
wiww. LS keggak.fus

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

MVM

GCII™> CALAPS

ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD GUP
AND PARAGANOE
WORLD GHAMPIONSHIPS

n
o

C)

Szeged Megyei Jogl Varos

4 ,
51‘{‘“/ (’ /f ” HUNGARIAN
GANOE FEDERATION

2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP AND PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Race 177 14:20-11/05/2024
Race 178 14:27-11/05/2024
Race 179 14:34-11/05/2024
Race 180 14:44 - 11/05/2024
Race 181 14:51-11/05/2024

Y.0.B

1996

1997

2000

1994

2005

2004

1993

2001

2005

1996
Race 182 14:59-11/05/2024
Race 183 15:.05- 11/05/2024
Race 184 15:11-11/05/2024
Race 185 15:17-11/05/2024
Race 186 15:23-11/05/2024

15:29 - 11/05/2024

15:35-11/05/2024

15:41 - 11/05/2024

15:47 - 11/05/2024

15:53 - 11/05/2024

15:59 - 11/05/2024

16:05 - 11/05/2024

16:11 - 11/05/2024

D% AUtOWa\“'? SPORTOLG @ S LUJJ i \@ el
NEMZET ALLAMTITKARSAG
PLOSTEX KeCCH

07:11 - 02/05/2024



international

federation

START LIST
KL1 Women 200m - Ceremony

KL1 Men 200m - Ceremony

[
£

ICF CANGE SPRINT WORLD CUP
AND PARAGANOE
WORLD GHAMPIONSHIPS

CANOE FEDERATION

' HUNGARIAN

e

Szeged Megyei Jogl Varos

2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP AND PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

KL3 Women 200m - Ceremony

KL3 Men 200m - Ceremony

K1 Men 200m - Heat |

Lane NF
1 m SRB
2 SGP
3 : UAE
4 + FIN
5 h SLO
6 Bl
7 == DEN
8 Bl su
9 };g MKD

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out

K1 Men 200m - Heat lI

Lane NF
1 . Ol
2 B
* ok
3 =+ GEO
4 POR
| B ]
_—
6 s HUN
7 D o
8 SRB
5 [T -
GGr&nit
Bank
U< ) CHISS

kel fre

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

Bib

436

447

518

134

470

342

124

042

430

Bib

411

082

152

419

504

211

090

435

130

Name(s)

Marko DRAGOSAVLIJEVIC

Brandon Wei Cheng OOl

Milan GAJDOBRANSKI

Jeremy HAKALA

Anze URANKAR

Ignas NAVAKAUSKAS

Lasse Bro MADSEN

Teodor ASENOV

Vladimir MALESKI

Name(s)

Jakub STEPUN

Camilo VALDES

Badri KAVELASHVILI

lago BEBIANO

Theodor ORBAN

Balazs BIRKAS

Jakub BRABEC

Strahinja DRAGOSAVLIJEVIC

Magnus SIBBERSEN

GCIIA® CALAPS

T:PPM I NN }‘@ AutoWalls

PLASTEX

Y.0.B.

1994
1994
1987
1995
1997
1989
1994
2001

2002

Y.0.B.

2001
2003
1996
2001
1999
1996
2001
2006

2001

(Y Bruca-sport®

Race 187

Race 188

16:17 - 11/05/2024

16:24 - 11/05/2024

16:31 - 11/05/2024

16:38 - 11/05/2024

16:47 - 11/05/2024

16:52 - 11/05/2024

SPORTOLO Im I S LUJ 3 % a
NEMZET Rt

07:11 - 02/05/2024



internati

START LIST

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out

federation

ional

K1 Men 200m - Heat llI

Lane

1 o

2 il

9

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out

NF

JPN

ITA

BUL

USA

CZE

LTU

FIN

POR

Bib

320

302

049

525

106

345

139

418

010

K1 Men 200m - Heat IV

Lane

-
.
I

5
—
3 -
||
4 [ ]
N4
5 PN
6 A
7 tam
8 @
0

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out

NF

ITA

NZL

LAT

HUN

MKD

CHI

SLO

USA

SGP

Bib

293

364

331

247

431

072

466

529

446

C1 Women 200m - Heat |

Lane

1 il

NF

CAN

Bib

054

” NUNGARIAN e

/\14 IGF GANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP )
sll"““ AND PARAGANOE
\/ WORLD GHAMPIONSHIPS CANDEFEDERATION ~ Szeged Megyei Joga Varos

2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP AND PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Race 189 16:57- 11/05/2024

Name(s) Y.0.B.
Masaya TANAKA 2001
Andrea Domenico DI LIBERTO 1997
Denislav TSVETANOV 1999
Colin MCMULLEN 2002
Martin SOBISEK 1998
Arturas SEJA 1996
Joona MAENTYNEN 1994
Messias BAPTISTA 1999
Ayoub HAIDRA 2000
Race 190 17:.02-11/05/2024
Name(s) Y.0.B.
Simone BERNOCCHI 1999
Zach FERKINS 1998
Janis KAURATS 2004
Mark KOVACS 1996
Nikola MALESKI 2003
Marcelo GODOY BORMANN 2000
Anze PIKON 2003
Kai WILDING 1997
Teck Wai Daniel KOH 1996
Race 191 17.07-11/05/2024
Name(s) Y.0.B.
Sophia JENSEN 2001

grant GCCOIES MVM i AutoWallis ASY; 2
penk VM 3@ TSR v MSY | 3
N ALLAMTITKARSAG

wiww. LS keggak.fus

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.
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e
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07:11 - 02/05/2024



international

federation

-
C1 Women 200m - Heat |
Lane NF Bib
|
2 _ ESP 482
3 - CRO 084
* ok
4 =15 GEO 153
5 POL 389
6 POR 421
7 HUN 206
] L1
8 2 S GBR 192

9 I I FRA 149

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out

C1 Women 200m - Heat 11

Lane NF Bib
1 L CHI 081
I
2 ESP 492
3 Emm FOL 413
4 I I NGR 373
—

5 — HUN 273
6 o< AN 004
7 POR 424
8 = ., 521

5

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out

C1 Women 200m - Heat Il

Lane NF Bib

- f
1 TlT GEO 155
2 E cuB 086
3 h CZE 103

” NUNGARIAN e

CANDE FEDERATION ~ Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos

/\14 IGF GANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP )
sll"““ AND PARAGANOE
\/ WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP AND PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Race 191 17:07-11/05/2024

Name(s) Y.0.B.
Maria CORBERA 1991
Vanesa TOT 1999
Mariami KERDIKASHVILI 1998
Dorota BOROWSKA 1996
Beatriz FERNANDES 2004
Virag BALLA 1994
Isabel EVANS 1997
Axelle RENARD 2002
Race 192 17:12-11/05/2024
Name(s) Y.0.B.
Karen ROCO 1986
Antia JACOME 1999
Katarzyna SZPERKIEWICZ 2001
Beauty Akinaere OTUEDO 1997
Kincso TAKACS 1993
Olesia ROMASENKO 1990
Ines PENETRA 2001
Nevin HARRISON 2002
Mengya SUN 2001
Race 193 17:17-11/05/2024
Name(s) Y.0.B.
Manana PETRIASHVILI 2007
Yinnoly Francheska LOPEZ LAMADRID 2006
Denisa RAHOVA 2001

grant GCCOIES MVM i AutoWallis ASY; 2
penk VM 3@ TSR v MSY | 3
N ALLAMTITKARSAG

rccycir il € € O

wiww. LS keggak.fus

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.
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international

federation

e

/\14 IGF GANDE SPRINT WORLD GUP .
sli"““ AND PARAGANOE
\/ WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS :

- HUNGARIAN
CANDE FEDERATION ~ Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos
\/“
START LIST 2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP AND PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
C1 Women 200m - Heat Il Race 193 17:17-11/05/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
4 = ., 520  Andreea GHIZILA 2000
5 _ 175  Sophie KOCH 1997
6 L CHI 078 Maria Jose MAILLIARD 1991
7 I I FRA 144 Eugenie DORANGE 1998
8 I*I SEN 432 Combe SECK 1995
9 I I NGR 371  Ayomide Powei BELLO 2002
1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out
C1 Women 200m - Heat IV Race 194 17:22-11/05/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 e 162  Lina-Marie BIELICKE 2001
2 I I ITA 301  Olympia DELLA GIUSTINA 2004
3 h CZE 105  Kamila SIMOVA 2006
N LT
4 2 S GBR 197 Katie REID 1995
5 E cuB 085  Yarisleidis CIRILO DUBOYS 2002
6 I&I CAN 069  Katie VINCENT 1996
7 CHN 379 Wenjun LIN 1997
8 SVK 456 Laura ORI 2005
1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out
K1 Men 1000m - Heat | Race 195 17:32-11/05/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 H sul 507  Donat DONHAUSER 2002
2 I I BEL 036  Artuur PETERS 1996
N L7
3 ;lg GBR 193 Daniel JOHNSON 1994
N
4 P RSA 475  Kyle FRIEDENSTEIN 1992
[
5 — ) 355  Albart FLIER 1995
6 Bl v 062 simonmcTavisH 1996

Gréni ‘ : — i g
St GOCEER MVM D Aowalls oo, MSYU S

rccycir il € € O

wiww. LS keggak.fus

e

AZNPS  pLASTEX NECCy

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd. 07:11 - 02/05/2024



international

federation

START LIST

K1 Men 1000m - Heat |

Lane NF Bib
7 2= URU 530
8 E GRE 201

Tst-5th + 1x6th BT to SF A rest to SF B

K1 Men 1000m - Heat II

Lane NF Bib
1 I I IRL 288
2 I I ITA 312
3 POL 416
4 POR 425
5 B su 046
6 SVK 448
7 _ 190
8 & ISR 290

1st-5th + 1x6th BT to SF A rest to SF B

K1 Men 1000m - Heat Il

Name(s)

[
£

ICF CANGE SPRINT WORLD CUP )
AND PARAGANOE
WORLD GHAMPIONSHIPS

CANOE FEDERATION

' HUNGARIAN

e

Szeged Megyei Jogl Varos

2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP AND PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Matias Valentin OTERO EZCURRA

Panagiotis ANTONIOU

Name(s)

Ronan FOLEY

Andrea SCHERA

Slawomir WITCZAK

Fernando PIMENTA

Miroslav KIRCHEV

Samuel BALAZ

Jakob THORDSEN

llya PODPOLNYY

Lane NF Bib Name(s)
1 POR 428 Joao RIBEIRO
2 . JPN 318 Lajos GYOKOS
—
3 5P 485  Francisco CUBELOS
[ N |
4 T SWE 502 Joakim LINDBERG
5 I I FRA 143  Guillaume BURGER
| |
6 & IND 286 Rimson MAIREMBAM
7 \*, SVK 455 Denis MYSAK
8 m SRB 445 Bojan ZDELAR
1st-5th + 1x6th BT to SF A rest to SF B
gt CEOCBIER MVM
Bank
LI CXAAD CALNDS
www. SPORTS

kel fre

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

£

i AutoWallis
GROUP

PLASTEX

Y.0.B.

1998

2002

Y.0.B.

2000
1997
1997
1989
1990
1998
1999

1994

Y.0.B.

1989
1980
1992
1993
1989
2005
1995

2000

(Y Bruca-sport®

Race 195

Race 196

Race 197

17:32 - 11/05/2024

17:39 - 11/05/2024

17:46 - 11/05/2024

SPORTOLO Im I 5 LJU q g
NEMZET T oTTARS A

07:11 - 02/05/2024



international

federation

Bib

465

138

008

343

388

204

129

053

START LIST

K1 Men 1000m - Heat IV
Lane NF
1 Emm .o
2 + FIN
3 [‘ ALG
4 [
5 CHN
6 E GRE
7 == DEN
8 Iil CAN

1st-5th + 1x6th BT to SF A rest to SF B

K1 Men 1000m - HeatV

Lane

7

8

1st-5th + 1x6th BT to SF A rest to SF B

ST I

%
K}

I r “%

NF

USA

AUT

FIN

HUN

ARG

AUS

CHI

GER

Bib

529

031

137

245

018

024

071

191

K1 Men 1000m - Heat VI

Lane

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

4+
Ko
=

o

kel fre

NF

Sul

SLO

CZE

Granit
Bank

Bib

508

471

096

282

(NEC O

Name(s) Y.0.B.
Simon OVEN 1993
Eetu KOLEHMAINEN 2001
Ryad BENTOUATI 2003
Ricardas NEKRIOSIUS 1986
Dong ZHANG 1996
Omiros-Marinos MOSTITSOGLOU 2005
Thorbjorn RASK 2000
lan GAUDET 2003
Name(s) Y.0.B.
Kai WILDING 1997
Timon MAURER 2000
Niko KESKINEN 2002
Balint KOPASZ 1997
Agustin VERNICE 1995
Thomas GREEN 1999
Sebastian ALVEAL 2007
Anton WINKELMANN 2003
Name(s) Y.0.B.
Luca LAUPER 2005
Jost ZAKRAJSEK 1983
Ondrej HIRSCH 2005
Saeid FAZLOULA 1992

e

AMP§

PORTS

WORLD GHAMPIONSHIPS

/\14 IGF CANDE SPRINT WIRLD CUP
51[6\‘“/ AND PARAGANOE

' HUNGARIAN

CANOE FEDERATION

e

Szeged Megyei Jogl Varos

2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP AND PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

CLGEER MVM D Auowalis

PLASTEX

HODY *

Race 198

Race 199

Race 200

17:53 - 11/05/2024

18:00 - 11/05/2024

18:07 - 11/05/2024

SPORTOLO Im I g LJU q g
NEMZET T oTTARS A

07:11 - 02/05/2024



international

federation

Bib

526

280

474

START LIST
K1 Men 1000m - Heat VI
Lane NF
5 E USA
||
6 fr— HUN
7 P: RSA
N LT
8 2 S GBR

1st-5th + 1x6th BT to SF A rest to SF B

196

K1 Men 1000m - Heat VIl

Lane

7

8

1st-5th + 1x6th BT to SF A rest to SF B

NF

FRA

LTU

DEN

MAR

CZE

ITA

BUL

Bib

142

344

128

354

091

296

048

503

C1 Men 1000m - Heat |

Lane

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

oE*Mm

|
o
[ |

kel fre

NF

CAN

Granit
Bank

Bib

087

007

014

513

315

032

052

205

(NEC O

[
£

ICF CANGE SPRINT WORLD CUP

AND PARAGANOE

WORLD GHAMPIONSHIPS

' HUNGARIAN

CANOE FEDERATION

e

Szeged Megyei Jogl Varos

2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP AND PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Name(s)

Robert MORALICE

Adam VARGA

Callam DAVIS

Thomas LUSTY

Name(s)

Maxime BEAUMONT

Andrej OLIJNIK

Rene Holten POULSEN

Achraf ELAIDI

Josef DOSTAL

Samuele BURGO

Ivan PENCHEV

Martin NATHELL

Name(s)

Jose Ramon PELIER CORDOVA

Sidali BELAIDI

Benilson SANDA

Ghailene KHATTALI

Marco TONTODONATI

Manfred PALLINGER

Connor FITZPATRICK

Balazs ADOLF

GCGEER MVM

e

POR

AZAPS  PLASTEX

Y.0.B.

1999

1999

2000

1994

Y.0.B.

1982

1987

1988

2002

1993

1998

2000

1995

Y.0.B.

2001

2002

2000

2000

2005

1992

1998

1999

i AutoWallis
GROUP

HODY *

Race 200

Race 201

Race 202

18:07 - 11/05/2024

18:14 - 11/05/2024

18:21 - 11/05/2024

SPORTOLO Im I 5 LJU q g
NEMZET T oTTARS A

07:11 - 02/05/2024



international

federation

START LIST
C1 Men 1000m - Heat |

Lane

9

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out

NF

JPN

Bib

324

C1 Men 1000m - Heat II

Lane

7

8

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out

(MO

|
&
[ |

NF

MDA

FRA

GER

BRA

GRE

CAN

ESP

POL

Bib

348

150

188

040

202

064

484

390

C1 Men 1000m - Heat Il

Lane

7

8

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out

eKHHETN

[0]

NF

LAT

CZE

BRA

TIK

HUN

SVK

JPN

IND

Bib

332

092

039

512

221

454

319

287

C1 Men 1000m - Heat IV

Lane

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

kel fre

NF

MDA

Granit
Bank

Bib

353

(NEC O

[
£

ICF CANGE SPRINT WORLD CUP
AND PARAGANOE
WORLD GHAMPIONSHIPS

' HUNGARIAN

CANOE FEDERATION

e

Szeged Megyei Jogl Varos

2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP AND PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Name(s)

Shungo YOSHIDA

Name(s)

Mihai CHIHAIA

Frantz VASSEUR

Conrad-Robin SCHEIBNER

Mateus NUNES BASTOS DOS SANTOS

Stefanos DIMOPOULOS

Alix PLOMTEUX

Pablo CRESPO

Wiktor GLAZUNOW

Name(s)

Roberts LAGZDINS

Petr FUKSA

Isaquias GUIMARAES QUEIROZ

Shahriyor DAMINOV

Daniel FEJES

Peter KIZEK

Hikaru SATO

Gyaneshwor Singh PHILEM

Name(s)

Serghei TARNOVSCHI

T:PPM I NN }‘@ AutoWalls

e

POR

AZAPS  PLASTEX

Y.0.B.

2000

Y.0.B.

2003

1997

1996

2006

1998

2000

2002

1993

Y.0.B.

1999

1998

1994

1997

1999

2002

1996

2004

Y.0.B.

1997

(Y Bruca-sport®

Race 202

Race 203

Race 204

Race 205

18:21 - 11/05/2024

18:28 - 11/05/2024

18:35 - 11/05/2024

18:42 - 11/05/2024

SPORTOLO Im I 5 LJU q g
NEMZET T oTTARS A

07:11 - 02/05/2024



international

federation

Bib

417

283

141

079

093

655

START LIST
C1 Men 1000m - Heat IV
Lane NF

2 s POL

3 o icr

4 T

5 By

6 h CZE

7 - EST

8 - GER

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out

163

K1 Women 500m - Heat |

Lane NF
1 I I FRA
2 == SWE
3 ¢ ARG
4 I*I CAN
5 h SLO

|
6 [r— NED
7 P: RSA
8 P NZL
9 =E GRE

1st-5th + 1x6th BT to SF A rest to SF B

K1 Women 500m - Heat I|

Lane NF
N

1 P RSA

2 I I ITA

3 == DEN

4 I&I CAN
Granit
Bank

wiww. LS keggak.fus

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

Bib

146

499

016

066

467

359

476

362

203

Bib

478

306

126

063

(NEC O

[
£

ICF CANGE SPRINT WORLD CUP
AND PARAGANOE
WORLD GHAMPIONSHIPS

CANOE FEDERATION

' HUNGARIAN

e

Szeged Megyei Jogl Varos

2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP AND PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Name(s)

Lukasz WITKOWSKI

Fernando Dayan JORGE ENRIQUEZ

Adrien BART

Michael MARTINEZ

Martin FUKSA

Joosep KARLSON

Sebastian BRENDEL

Name(s)

Manon HOSTENS

Melina ANDERSSON

Brenda ROJAS

Michelle RUSSELL

Spela PONOMARENKO JANIC

Ruth VORSSELMAN

Tiffany Amber KOCH

Lisa CARRINGTON

Margarita-Eleftheria DOUMENI

Name(s)
Esti OLIVIER

Giorgia LACALAMITA

Sara Corfixsen MILTHERS

Riley MELANSON

T:PPM I NN }‘@ AutoWalls

MP§

PORTS

e

Y.0.B.

1996

1998

1991

2003

1993

1995

1988

Y.0.B.

1994

1999

1995

1992

1981

1997

1987

1989

2005

Y.0.B.

1992

2005

2002

1999

(Y Bruca-sport®

Race 205

Race 206

Race 207

18:42 - 11/05/2024

18:52 - 11/05/2024

18:58 - 11/05/2024

SPORTOLO Im I 5 LJU q g
NEMZET T oTTARS A

07:11 - 02/05/2024



international

federation

e

/\14 IGF GANDE SPRINT WORLD GUP .
sli"““ AND PARAGANOE
\/ WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS :

- HUNGARIAN
CANDE FEDERATION ~ Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos
-
START LIST 2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP AND PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
K1 Women 500m - Heat lI Race 207 18:58 - 11/05/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
[
5 fr— HUN 264 Eszter Julia RENDESSY 2002
6 ® . 321 Hideka TATARA 1992
7 NZL 365 Aimee FISHER 1995
—
8 _ LAT 326 Madara ALDINA 1994
9 @ AUs 029 Alyce WOOD 1992

Tst-5th + 1x6th BT to SF A rest to SF B

K1 Women 500m - Heat lil Race 208 19:04 - 11/05/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 TUR 514  Hilal AVCl 1995

| B ] ,
2 mmm SWE 505  Linnea STENSILS 1994
3 Bl su 044  Yoana GEORGIEVA 2002
—
4 . HUN 214  Zsoka CSIKOS 2001
I
5 — ESP 480 Isabel Maria CONTRERAS 1989
_—
6 mm CGY 131 Samaa AHMED 1998
7 = USA 528  Kali WILDING 2002
8 mmm FOL 398  Katarzyna KOLODZIEJCZYK 1998
9 - GER 168  Jule Marie HAKE 1999

Tst-5th + 1x6th BT to SF A rest to SF B

K1 Women 500m - Heat IV Race 209 19:10- 11/05/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 mmam CRO 083  Anamaria GOVORCINOVIC 1997
N LA
2 rah GBR 195 Emily LEWIS 1993
3 CHN 386 Mengdie YIN 1997
4 L CHI 080 Ysumy ORELLANA 1991
5 I I FRA 148 Vanina PAOLETTI 1997
|
6  AUT 030  Ana-Roxana LEHACI 1990

Grénit ‘ o e 8

St GLCEER MVM B rowlls o ASY L 3
NEMZET ALLAMTITKARSAG

AZAPS  pLOSTEX NECC

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd. 07:11 - 02/05/2024
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e

/\14 IGF GANDE SPRINT WORLD GUP .
sli"““ AND PARAGANOE
\/ WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS :

- HUNGARIAN
CANDE FEDERATION ~ Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos
-
START LIST 2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP AND PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
K1 Women 500m - Heat IV Race 209 19:10- 11/05/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
7 I I BEL 038 Amber VAN BROEKHOVEN 2000
8 \j SVK 458 Bianka SIDOVA 2004
]
9 ESP 493  Begona LAZKANO 1994

1st-5th + 1x6th BT to SF A rest to SF B

K1 Women 500m - Heat V Race 210 19:16-11/05/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 I I BEL 035 Hermien PETERS 1994

I
2 XX ISR 289 Darya BUDOUSKAYA 1993
3 I POL 404 Sandra OSTROWSKA 2000
4 E cuB 088 Daylen RODRIGUEZ PEREZ 1996
5 - EST 654 Elizaveta FEDOROVA 2004
6 == DEN 122 Emma Aastrand JORGENSEN 1996
] .
7 [e— 329  Melanija CAMANE 2006
8 h CZE 102 Anezka PALOUDOVA 1999
9 m SRB 439 Milica NOVAKQVIC 1988

1st-5th + 1x6th BT to SF A rest to SF B

K1 Women 500m - Heat VI Race 211 19:22-11/05/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 E USA 519  Jennifer BURKE 1987
2 + FIN 140 Netta MALINEN 1992
3 o< IcF 284  Saman SOLTANI 1996
4 H Sul 510 Franziska WIDMER 1997

[
5 E— =) 357  Anna MUS 1994
6 t ALG 009  Aya FERFAD 2003
7 h SLO 464  Anja OSTERMAN 1993
8 ® .~ 322 Yuka YAMAMOTO 1995

Tst-5th + 1x6th BT to SF A rest to SF B

Gréni ‘ : — i g
St GOCEER MVM D Aowalls oo, MSYU S

rccycir il € € O

wiww. LS keggak.fus

e

ALARS PLAPTEX € CC:

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd. 07:11 - 02/05/2024



START LIST
K1 Women 500m - Heat VII
Lane NF
1 I I ITA
2 h CZE
3 - GER
4 SVK
5 .3 ALG
6 CHN
7 TUR
8 POR

international

federation

1st-5th + 1x6th BT to SF A rest to SF B

Bib

303

089

171

457

006

387

517

426

C1 Women 500m - Heat |

Lane

7

8

NF

CAN

GER

HUN

]
1A=
|

POL

MDA

CHI

"I

USA

D

1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out

C1 Women 500m - Heat Il

Lane

2

(5]

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

NF
B =
* ok

=I= GEO
# SVK

Bib

059

179

238

413

350

073

520

103

Bib

111

155

456

301

/\14 IGF CANDE SPRINT WIRLD CUP
5116\‘“/ AND PARAGANOE

WORLD GHAMPIONSHIPS

' HUNGARIAN

CANOE FEDERATION

e

Szeged Megyei Jogl Varos

2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP AND PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Name(s)

Agata FANTINI

Barbora BETLACHOVA

Pauline JAGSCH

Katarina PECSUKOVA

Anfel ARABI

Shimeng YU

Tamara TAKACS

Teresa PORTELA

Name(s)

Julia LILLEY OSENDE

Annika LOSKE

Agnes Anna KISS

Katarzyna SZPERKIEWICZ

Elena GLIZAN

Paula GOMEZ

Andreea GHIZILA

Denisa RAHOVA

Name(s)

Klara STUDNICKOVA

Manana PETRIASHVILI

Laura ORI

Olympia DELLA GIUSTINA
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Y.0.B.

1994
2001
2003
2003
2002
1999
1996

1987

Y.0.B.

2001
1998
2005
2001
2003
2001
2000

2001

Y.0.B.

2005
2007
2005

2004

(Y Bruca-sport®

Race 212

Race 213

Race 214

SPORTOLO Im I 5 LJU q g
NEMZET T oTTARS A

NECC: Y

19:28 - 11/05/2024

19:34 - 11/05/2024

19:40 - 11/05/2024

07:11 - 02/05/2024



international

federation

START LIST
C1 Women 500m - Heat I

Lane NF Bib

6 HUN 217

7

8 IWI CAN 060

1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out

CRO 084

Name(s)

Zsofia Katalin CSORBA

Vanesa TOT

Sloan MACKENZIE

C1 Women 200m - Semifinal |

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out

C1 Women 200m - Semifinal Il

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out

C1 Women 200m - Semifinal 11l

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out

K1 Women 500m - Semifinal Al

Tst-2nd + 1x3rd BT to Final A 3x3rd + 4x4th + 2x5th BT to Final B 2x5th + 4x6th + 3x7th BT to Final C rest to Final D

K1 Women 500m - Semifinal All

Tst-2nd + 1x3rd BT to Final A 3x3rd + 4x4th + 2x5th BT to Final B 2x5th + 4x6th + 3x7th BT to Final C rest to Final D

K1 Women 500m - Semifinal A lll

Tst-2nd + 1x3rd BT to Final A 3x3rd + 4x4th + 2x5th BT to Final B 2x5th + 4x6th + 3x7th BT to Final C rest to Final D

K1 Women 500m - Semifinal AIV

Tst-2nd + 1x3rd BT to Final A 3x3rd + 4x4th + 2x5th BT to Final B 2x5th + 4x6th + 3x7th BT to Final C rest to Final D

K1 Women 500m - Semifinal B |

1st -3rd to Final E 4th - 6th to Final F Rest out

K1 Women 500m - Semifinal B Il

1st -3rd to Final E 4th - 6th to Final F Rest out

K1 Women 500m - Semifinal B Ill

1st -3rd to Final E 4th - 6th to Final F Rest out

K1 Men 1000m - Semifinal Al

Tst-2nd + 1x3rd BT to Final A 3x3rd + 4x4th + 2x5th BT to Final B 2x5th + 4x6th + 3x7th BT to Final C rest to Final D

K1 Men 1000m - Semifinal All

Tst-2nd + 1x3rd BT to Final A 3x3rd + 4x4th + 2x5th BT to Final B 2x5th + 4x6th + 3x7th BT to Final C rest to Final D
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Y.0.B.

2003

1999

2002

' HUNGARIAN

CANGE FEDERATION

Race 214

Race 215

Race 216

Race 217

Race 218

Race 219

Race 220

Race 221

Race 222

Race 223

Race 224

Race 225

Race 226
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2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP AND PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

19:40 - 11/05/2024

08:00 - 12/05/2024

08:05 - 12/05/2024

08:10 - 12/05/2024

08:20 - 12/05/2024

08:26 - 12/05/2024

08:32 - 12/05/2024

08:38 - 12/05/2024

08:44 - 12/05/2024

08:50 - 12/05/2024

08:56 - 12/05/2024

09:04 - 12/05/2024

09:11 - 12/05/2024
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o GDTEER MVM D rowells oo MSY LS.
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Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd. 07:11 - 02/05/2024



international

federation

START LIST
K1 Men 1000m - Semifinal A lll

1st-2nd + 1x3rd BT to Final A 3x3rd + 4x4th + 2x5th BT to Final B 2x5th + 4x6th + 3x7th BT to Final C rest to Final D

K1 Men 1000m - Semifinal AIV

1st-2nd + 1x3rd BT to Final A 3x3rd + 4x4th + 2x5th BT to Final B 2x5th + 4x6th + 3x7th BT to Final C rest to Final D

K1 Men 1000m - Semifinal B |

1st -3rd to Final E 4th - 6th to Final F Rest out

K1 Men 1000m - Semifinal B Il

1st -3rd to Final E 4th - 6th to Final F Rest out

K1 Men 1000m - Semifinal B lil

1st -3rd to Final E 4th - 6th to Final F Rest out

C1 Men 1000m - Semifinal |

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out

C1 Men 1000m - Semifinal Il

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out

C1 Men 1000m - Semifinal Ill

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out

K1 Men 200m - Semifinal |

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out

K1 Men 200m - Semifinal 1l

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out

K1 Men 200m - Semifinal 11l

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out

C1 Women 500m - Semifinal |

1-3 to Final rest out

K1 Women 500m - Final E
K1 Women 500m - Final D
K1 Women 500m - Final C
K1 Women 500m - Final B

K1 Men 200m - Final A
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Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

7/

/\1“ IGF GANDE SPRINT WORLD GUP
51[“‘“ AND PARAGANOE
\/ WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS &

2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP AND PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

/./ HUNGARIAN

CANGE FEDERATION

eoa

Szeged Megyei Jogl Varos

Race 227 09:18- 12/05/2024

Race 228

Race 229

Race 230

Race 231

Race 232

Race 233

Race 234

Race 235

Race 236

Race 237

Race 238

Race 239

Race 240

Race 241

Race 242

Race 243

09:25 - 12/05/2024

09:32 - 12/05/2024

09:39 - 12/05/2024

09:46 - 12/05/2024

09:53 - 12/05/2024

10:00 - 12/05/2024

10:07 - 12/05/2024

10:15 - 12/05/2024

10:20 - 12/05/2024

10:25 - 12/05/2024

10:32 - 12/05/2024

10:38 - 12/05/2024

10:44 - 12/05/2024

10:50 - 12/05/2024

10:56 - 12/05/2024

11:04 - 12/05/2024

SPORTOLO lm I S LJU | % s
NEMZET T AATTRARSAC

NECC Y

07:11 - 02/05/2024



international

federation

START LIST
C1 Women 200m - Final A

K1 Women 500m - Final A

C1 Women 500m - Final A

C2 Men 1000m - Final A

Lane NF Bib Name(s)
299 Nicolae CRACIUN
1 I I 1A 313 Dawid SZELA
013 Manuel ANTONIO
q
2 ANG 412  Benilson SANDA
3 —_— HUN 254  Csanad MOLNAR
— 234 Istvan David JUHASZ
007  Sidali BELAIDI
>3
4 ‘ ¢ As 011  Mohamed Ali MERZOUGUI
O 040  Mateus NUNES BASTOS DOS SANTOS
5 al BRA 039 |saquias GUIMARAES QUEIROZ
408 Kacper Damian SIERADZAN
6 B POL 306 Adrian KLOS
297  Gabriele CASADEI
7 I I ITA 314 Carlo TACCHINI
8 —_— HUN 252 Gergely Istvan LUGOSI
— 277 David UHRIN

K1 Men 1000m - Final A
C1 Men 1000m - Final A
K1 Men 1000m - Final F
K1 Men 1000m - Final E
K1 Men 1000m - Final D
K1 Men 1000m - Final C
K1 Men 1000m - Final B
C1 Men 1000m - Final B
K1 Women 500m - Final F
C1 Women 200m - Final B
K1 Men 200m - Final B

C1 Women 200m - Ceremony

sont GLGRBR MVM D Auowalis

CIEE® CALMPS  PLASTEX

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.
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ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD GUP
AND PARAGANOE
WORLD GHAMPIONSHIPS

Y.0.B.

1994
2001

2000
2000

2004
2005

2002
2003

2006
1994

2004
2000

2002
1995

2005
2004

(Y Bruca-sport®

7 )& HUNGARIAN

CANGE FEDERATION

Race 244

Race 245

Race 246

Race 247

Race 248

Race 249

Race 250

Race 251

Race 252

Race 253

Race 254

Race 255

Race 256

Race 257

Race 258

eoa
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11:10 - 12/05/2024

11:18 - 12/05/2024

11:25 -12/05/2024

11:33 -12/05/2024

11:42 - 12/05/2024

11:51 - 12/05/2024

11:58 - 12/05/2024

12:05 - 12/05/2024

12:12 -12/05/2024

12:19 - 12/05/2024

12:26 - 12/05/2024

12:33 -12/05/2024

12:41 - 12/05/2024

12:49 - 12/05/2024

12:54 - 12/05/2024

13:00 - 12/05/2024

SPORTOLO lm I g LJU | % s
NEMZET T AATTRARSAC

NECC: Y

07:11 - 02/05/2024



international

federation

START LIST

C1 Women 500m - Ceremony

C1 Men 1000m - Ceremony
C2 Men 1000m - Ceremony
K1 Women 500m - Ceremony
K1 Men 1000m - Ceremony
K1 Men 200m - Ceremony

C1 Women 5000m - Final A

Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 h CZE 111 Klara STUDNICKOVA 2005
2 o AN 004  Olesia ROMASENKO 1990
3 h CZE 099 Martina MALIKOVA 1999

| .
4 mmm HUN 236  Zsofia Nora KISBAN 1997
5 E USA 527 Azusa MURPHY 1999
||
6 mmm 1N 228 Panna GYORE 2006
7 E USA 520 Andreea GHIZILA 2000
C1 Men 5000m - Final A

Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.

1 - EST 655 Joosep KARLSON 1995
— ]

2 . TIK 512 Shahriyor DAMINOV 1997
|

3 fr— HUN 205 Balazs ADOLF 1999

4 L CHI 075 Matias JIMENEZ 2004

5 - GER 180 Michael MUELLER 1993
|

6 [r— HUN 268 Adam SLIHOCZKI 1999

7 o< Icr 283  Fernando Dayan JORGE ENRIQUEZ 1998

8 E USA 522 Kenneth KASPERBAUER 1998
|

9 fr— AUT 032 Manfred PALLINGER 1992
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Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.
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PS  PLGSTEX

Race 259

Race 260

13:06 - 12/05/2024

13:12 -12/05/2024

13:18 - 12/05/2024

13:24 - 12/05/2024

13:30 - 12/05/2024

13:36 - 12/05/2024

14:04 - 12/05/2024

14:40 - 12/05/2024

A
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NEMZET i o
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- HUNGARIAN
CANDE FEDERATION ~ Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos
-
START LIST 2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP AND PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
C1 Men 5000m - Final A Race 260 14:40 - 12/05/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
10 E cuB 087  Jose Ramon PELIER CORDOVA 2001
11 ANG 013 Manuel ANTONIO 2000
12 [‘ ALG 007 Sidali BELAIDI 2002
C1 Women 5000m - Ceremony 15:08 - 12/05/2024
K1 Women 5000m - Final A Race 261 15:15-12/05/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
N
1 P RSA 478  Esti OLIVIER 1992
2 = ., 528  Kali WILDING 2002
3 == DEN 127  Julie Borup OLSEN 2001
4 CHN 375  Yule CHEN 2007
——
5 w HUN 242 Emese KOHALMI 2002
6 = 523 Kaitlyn MCELROY 1985
7 - 654  Elizaveta FEDOROVA 2004
8 . JPN 323 Yuriko YAMASHITA 1992
||
9 [r— HUN 240 Vanda KISZLI 1993
10 h CZE 100  Katerina MILOVA 2000
|
11 — ESP 488  Estefania FERNANDEZ 1996
12 == SWE 499  Melina ANDERSSON 1999
||
13 fr— AUT 030 Ana-Roxana LEHACI 1990
14 TUR 517  Tamara TAKACS 1996
15 [‘ ALG 012 Maroua Yousra OUALAH 2007
N
16 P RSA 476  Tiffany Amber KOCH 1987
C1 Men 5000m - Ceremony 15:43 - 12/05/2024
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international

federation

Bib

529

473

267

290

428

318

288

525

260

502

294

475

465

113

448

008

471

START LIST

K1 Men 5000m - Final A
Lane NF
1 E USA
2 >: RSA
3 = HUN
4 & ISR
5 POR
6 JPN
7 I I IRL
8 E USA
9 = HUN
10 == SWE
1 Il
12 P: RSA
13 Emm o
14 h CZE
15 SVK
16 '» ALG
17 Emm so
18

425

Name(s)

Kai WILDING

Samuel BUTCHER

Csanad SELLYEI

llya PODPOLNYY

Joao RIBEIRO

Lajos GYOKOS

Ronan FOLEY

Colin MCMULLEN

Balint NOE

Joakim LINDBERG

Marco BORGOTTI

Kyle FRIEDENSTEIN

Simon OVEN

Jakub ZAVREL

Samuel BALAZ

Ryad BENTOUATI

Jost ZAKRAJSEK

Fernando PIMENTA

K1 Women 5000m - Ceremony

K1 Men 5000m - Ceremony

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.
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Race 262

£
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GROUP
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Y.0.B.

1997
2002
2003
1994
1989
1980
2000
2002
1993
1993
1999
1992
1993
1996
1998
2003
1983

1989
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15:50 - 12/05/2024

16:16 - 12/05/2024

16:22 - 12/05/2024
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07:11 - 02/05/2024



